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60mH Pup V Time :09:46

Heat:1
1 3619 GEERARDYN MARTHA 07 ACW 10.73
2 4841 SPAEY LIESELOT 07 MACW 10.82
3 3770 CUVELIER JADE 07 OB 11.50
4 4292 SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER 07 OB 12.37
5 3444 DE WILDE JANA 07 DEIN 12.47
[ 3850 VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE 08 AVLO 12.60
7 5472 GAYSE ILUNA 07 AVR 12.98
8 4602 DHAENENS ILONA 08 DEIN 13.91

60mH Pup V Time :09:46

Heat:2
1 3662 VAN LOKEREN PHEBE 07 ACW 12.73
2 4605 WAUMAN LOUKA 07 ACW 12.93
3 4842 RAMAKERS JORE 07 MACW 13.17
4 4843 VANBLEU FLOOR 08 MACW 13.37
5 3728 DE CLERCQ CAMILLE 08 ASVO 13.48
[ 4066 CUPPENS JANNE 07 RCT 13.72
7 4379 VAN BASTELAERE ANOUK 07 AVLO 14.10
8 5900 VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE 08 ACLO 14.17

60mH Pup V Time :09:46

Heat:3
1 3796 HUTSEBAUT HASSE 08 AVZK 12.30
2 3714 VERCRUYSSEN AMY 07 HCO 13.29
3 3445 VERSCHELDEN ENOLA 08 DEIN 13.32
4 4606 VAN BASTELAERE JARA 07 ACW 13.38
5 3668 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE 08 AVR 13.39
[ 4107 WAUTERS LENIE 08 RIEM 13.98
7 3733 CRUYTS GUINEVERE 08 TACT 14.10

60mH Pup V Time :09:46

Heat:4
1 4376 ENGELEN LINDE 08 AVLO 12.96
2 4601 NAESSENS SIENNA 08 DEIN 13.26
3 6030 MAHIEU SELENYA 07 DS 13.83
4 3854 VERVAET LIES 07 AVLO 14.49
5 4378 PRAET LISE 07 AVLO 14.53
6 4208 STROUWEN SANDRINE 08 TACT 14.89
3548 LENAERTS HANNE 07 SPBO DIS 168.7a

60mH Pup V Time :09:46

Heat:5
1 4042 SCHIER ISA 08 FLAC 12.94
2 3546 CZAJKOWSKI LOES 08 SPBO 13.17
3 5311 GJURA NASFIDE 07 DAC 13.67
4 3696 PIETTE LILY-SUE 07 HCO 14.14
5 3825 PRINZIE ANNA 07 OLSE 14.45
[ 4493 BOON DORIEN 08 ACDL 17.83

ver Ben V Time :10:10
Heat:1

1 159 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE 09 AVR 3.90
2314 LEFEBVRE LUCIE 09 OCAN 3.38
3 2712 BRUART SAKURA 09 ACLO 3.23
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kogel Ben M Time

Heat:1
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1328
1578
1866
1566
371
165
178
115
58
402
1515
1849
1857
108
56
357
110
677
535
822
2728
1850
74
2567
846
1260
1261
2430
1575
1234

324
7109
7801
7782
9907
7313
63
8477
7636
8764
7821
9913
9057
9129
9109
7292
9914
9001
7274
8940
7525
9303
8111
7404
6934
7797
7814
7269
8188
8569

VANHASTEL DREE
SERRE ANNA

VINCK STEFFI

DE SMET ROXANNE
DHONT CHIARA

DE BAECKE IMKE
CHAM AXELLE
TIMPERMAN ELENA
DE WILDE LISA
VAN ROMPAEY CELINE
DE CUYPER LOES
DELANGHE IMAYA
HOLLANDER CAMILLE
PARRET OCTAVIE
COCQUYT LUCA
ROSSEEL LIETE
PONSEELE LIEZE

DE SMEDT HANNE
GOOSSENS LORE
LOOS SILKE
DESCAMPS EMMA
PYLYSER LILI

DE LODDER LINDE
CONFENTE TIA

DE LANGE MINNE
WITTERZEEL YADE
LUPPENS LEA
SERNEELS EMERENCE
DE CUYPER STIEN
DE JAGERE JANNE

:10:13

KOUASSI MATT?08
VYDT JULES

VAN LOKEREN ZENNE
LEFEVER RUNE
VERSCHELDEN LION
HEIRMAN BENT
DEPAUW LIAM
COLAUTTI DANTE
DELBAERE MILAS
DEWULF MAURITZ

DE POOTER JULES
MOUTON BRIEK
VANROOSE EMILE

DE JONGE ALEXANDRE
FUMIERE REMI
MUYSHONDT JARNE
VANROOSE LARS
DETHY LOOC
AUDENAERT VICTOR
DEGRAEVE BILLIE
SINNAEVE ELIAS
GJURA FABIAN
JANSSOONE DENNIS
DECOCKER LUCAS
PONSEELE JASPER
DE MAESENEIRE BENT

DE MEIRLEIR GUILLAUME

WAUMAN SEPPE
SAMAIN GUSTAAF
MEEUWS RHUNE
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09
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09
09
10
10
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09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
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AZW
DAC
VITA
DAC
OB
AVR
AVR
FLAC
DEIN
OLSE
DAC
MACW
DAC
FLAC
KAAG
VITA
FLAC
HAMM
AZW
AVKA
ACLO
MACW
DEIN
ACLO
AVLO
OEH
AVR
CSDY
DAC
ACBR

RCAS
ACW
AVLO
AVLO
NA
AVLO
JSMC
MACW
DEIN
DAC
SPVI
NA
OEH
OEH
DAC
LEBB
AVLO
DAC
AVLO
FLAC
FLAC
DAC
VITA
HCO
FLAC
OLSE
SPVI
AVLO
AZW
AVR
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.13
.95
.90
.83
.80
.80
.79
.75
.74
.71
.69
.58
.56
.55
.53
.49
.44
.44
.41
.35
.32
.27
.26
.26
.25
.23
.18
.02
.95

.82
.46
.56
.51
.42
.12
.89
.79
.75
.75
.63
.46
.45
.39
.32
.28
.18
.12
.07
.99
.97
.92
.75
.73
.72
.67
.60
.49
.44
.41
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60mh Min V Time

Heat:1

O 1o U WDN B

60mh Min V

Heat:2
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60mh Min V

Heat:3
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60mh Min V Time

Heat:4
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60mh Min V Time

Heat:5

7673
7465
7608
9901
7703
7285
8921
8714
8056
8705
7626
7443
8880
8761
8843
9056

7018
8009
7289
7212
7215
7020
6986
7826

Time :10:07

7021
8174
7533
7822
7245
8348
7869
7675

Time :10:07

7285
8734
8182
7790
7867
8949
7232
8807

9908
7463
7385
7396
8030
7223
7558
7948

:10:07

:10:07

:10:07

VAN HELLEPUTTE FERRE

LEMMENS TUUR
BYTTEBIER JASPER
MUYLDERMANS LIANO
PICTOEL MATHIAS
FOUQUAERT LUKAS
ISMIC ARIAN
VERHERSTRAETEN KOBE
SEGHERS TUUR
TROOST CASPER
DESMEDT SAMUEL
DEGRAVE OWEN
CURTIS MYLO
MARCHETTI KYAN
PLETINCKX ILAN
VANROOSE OSCAR

BOONE YELENA
KOEKELKOREN NOOR
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
BASTIL MARGAUX

DE MUYNCK FIEN
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
VAN BALLAER MARTHA
STEELS SITA

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
DE SMET LENA

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
TAELMAN LOLA
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
HOUBRIGTS JILL
HEYMANS HANNELORE
SPITS FE

VERBEKE ERINN
GEOFFROY MAILLE
SERRE LENA
DETEMMERMAN NINA
VANSPAUWEN MARGOT
ARONNE LEA
VERMEULEN NELE
VANBIERVLIET JULIE

VERDAASDONK ANOUK
VERTONGEN TINNE
DESMET AMELIE
HOLVOET JITTE
DEMEESTER LORE
BOYEN MAYA
VANROOSE RHUNE
LOGIER FIEN
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05
05
05
06
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
06
06
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AVLO
FLAC
AZW
NA
TACT
ACME
OEH
DAC
ACDL
DAC
AZW
FLAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
OEH

KAAG
RCT

AVZK
ASVO
ACME
KAAG
ACHL
HAMM

KAAG
DAC
AZW
BVAC
RIEM
RCT
EA
OEH

STAX
DAMP
DAC

ASVO
TACT
ACLO
ACW

JSMC

NED
RCT
AZW
AZW
MACW
TACT
AVLO
MACW
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10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
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10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
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11.
11.

10.
10.
11.

11

11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
11.
11.
11.

11

11.
11.
12.

.39
.38
.26
.26
.16
.11
.86
.78
.77
.71
.64
.54
.46
.33
.39
.69

02
06
12
18
28
59
62
66

42
48
58
89
91
96
03
14

93
95
01
.35
41
45
49
60

60
02
49
69
.85
86
97
59



60mh Min V Time

Heat:6

60mh Min V Time

Heat:7

60mh Min V Time

Heat:8

60mh Pup M

Heat:1

60mh Pup M Time

Heat:2
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8894
7468
7222
7429
7050
7308
8383
7438

8904
7617
8360
7401
8308
7351
7354
7286

8809
8162
7098
7641
7466
6990

8380
7405
7443
7066
7030
7587
7033

Time :10:11

3011
978
1305
105
709
1393
982
561

2600
50
1527
540
52
934
37
99

:10:07

:10:07

:10:07

:10:11

HUYBENS CLEMENCE
HOYLAERTS JOLIEN
PICTOEL MIRTHE
VAN PELT MARIE
ANCKAERT ELIEN
MUYSHONDT EMMA
MEERT FARA
VERMEULEN JENNA

SERNEELS EMELINE
SEGHERS ELLEN
WATHION RANE
MOERMAN FENNE
FROIDMONT LOUISE

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA

ROMBAUT AURA
DEVARREWAERE LENTE

VANHAMME SARAH
BEKAERT JITSKE
CHAM GAELLE

VAN LOKEREN METTE
REYNAERTS LEEN
BOS JONI

THORE MAOTE

SAMAIN ANNA
LEMMENS JUNE
PATTYN YINTHE
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
VLAYEN YMKE
TIMPERMAN JANICA

ANDRIESSENS TIBO
BEIRNAERT LANDER
VERMAUT LARS
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
VERTONGEN SENNE
HUYGHE JANNES
BUCQUOYE BAPTISTE
ROGGEMAN JASPER

DEPAUW NOAH

BOS SIEBE

VAN COLEN FLORIS

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
DE VOS WARD

LOOS SENNE

DE DAPPER WOUT
DEDECKER NOI
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05
06
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06
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05
05
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05
06
06
05
05
06
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07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08

07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08

CSDY
RCT
TACT
ZWAT
AVR
LEBB
DAC
ZWAT

CSDY
OEH
TACT
AZW
TACT
AVLO
AVLO
AVR

JSMC
AVR
AVR
AVLO
RCT
ACHL

OEH
AZW
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
TACT
FLAC

OSGA
AVLO
OEH
DEIN
RCT
AVLO
OB
AVLO

JSMC
ACHL
MACW
VS

ACHL
AVKA
DEIN
DEIN

10.
11.
.82
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.

11

11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.59

12

12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.

11.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.38

14

11.
11.
11.
.84
12.
12.
12.
12.

11

12.
12.
12.
12.
.64
12.
12.
13.

12

83
00

82
99
01
14
84

71
81
16
24
29
32
58

52
15
50
85
89
08

53
78
10
61
65
78

02
53
57

07
77
84
91

49
51
53
61

70
86
12



60mh Pup M Time

Heat:3

60mh Pup M

Heat:4

60mh Pup M Time

Heat:5

60mh Pup M Time

Heat:6

60mh Min M Time

Heat:1

60mh Min M Time

Heat:2
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1669
541
1528
90
817
104
613
2936

Time :10:11

628
675
1895
9904
477
1856
1395
113

629
2737
181
183
2636
841
636

1199
1801
3205
1571
429
186

5907
4382
5913
4491
6181
5912
4185
5011

3927
4504
4946
5187
4315
5020
4486
4812

:10:11

:10:11

:10:11

:10:36

:10:36

VERSTRAETE KEO
CAPPAERT ARNO
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
DE LODDER ANDREAS
DELBAERE MAREK
BELLENS TOON
DESCHAMPS TIJS
CARLIER MATHYS

SAEY NOLAN
LEMMENS NIEL
PAUWELS SEPPO
BLOEMERS LARS

VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN
WARREYN LARS

DE POORTER VICTOR
PARRET ODIEL

SAMAIN FLORIS

HUYBENS LOUIS
VANDERIVIERE STAF
VERLEYEN KOBE
MAAROUFI ELIAS
CALLEWAERT JARON
VANDENDRIESSCHE THIBE

DE SMEDT ANSFRIED

YONDJOUEN KOUENGOUA LUKA-

MAURIELLO MATHIS
PUTMAN BRUNO
COENE STEN

INZE LENNERT

LECLERCQ CLEMENT
HEIRMAN JESSE
WALCARIUS GAUTHIER
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
CARLIER ETHAN

VERZELE HUGO

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
VAN DEN BOSSCHE SENNE

DE KETELAERE STAN
VAN DEN BERGH PABLO
BOGAERT TRISTAN
HUYGHELIER JELLE
GELEYN DAAN

VAN ACKER MATTEO

DE STRYCKER KASPER
VERHULST IDES

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07

07
08
08
07
07
07
08
08

07
07
08
08
07
08
08

07
08
08
08
08
08

05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05

05
06
05
06
05
06
05
05

DAC
AVLO
MACW
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
AZW
DS

AZW
FLAC
ACW
NA
OLSE
MACW
AVLO
FLAC

AZW
CSDY
AVR
AVR
RESC
AVR
AZW

VITA
OEH

ACLE
SPBO
KAAG
SPBO

JSMC
AVLO
JSMC
AVKA
DS
JSMC
ACW
VITA

DEIN
OLSE
AVR

ACME
OLSE
AVKA
HAMM
ACW

12

12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.00
14.
15.

14

11.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
.19
15.
18.

14

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
.31
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

11

.65
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.

97
11
16
70
71
84
04

67
05
27
50
87

05
50

63
22
58
96
12
57
77

18
24
79

81
26

11
26
80
25
60
72
81
81

01
23

38
54
77
01
12



60mh Min M Time :10:36

Heat:3

5125
5123
4068
4460
3929
4558
4795
6287

O J oy U bW

RAMAKERS SVERRE
TRYBOU TRISTAN
DIDDENS JORNE

VAN KEER JAAN

VAN LAERE JAKOB

VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN
CLAUWS MART

LIBERATI LUCA

60mh Min M Time :10:36

Heat:4

4547
4064
4211
4381
5281
5124
4320
4438
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WAUTERS LOWIE
VANDERIVIERE NAND
DECOCKER SIMON
HELON MAURO

VAN CUTSEM LARS
DEMARCKE MAURO
SMEULDERS WARD
VERCAEMPST BJARNE

60mh Min M Time :10:36

Heat:5

4701
5273
4329
4212
5000
4302
4756
6238
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DE STRYCKER DRIES
BEKAERT JOPPE
BOUWENS MICK
DELANGHE YANNICK
BOUDUIN JOPPE
DEPOTTER ARNE
VANPOUCKE LARS
PAK ALEXANDRE

60mh Min M Time :10:36

Heat:6

5232
4198
5233
6243
4474
4863
4682
6390

O J o U bW

HAEST MAXIME
VERSTRAETEN OLE
VERGELS DRISS
BOUDART ADRIEN
SCHIER WOUT
DEGRANDE TIJS
LOOS JARNE
DUPUIS JULIAN

60mh Min M Time :10:36

Heat:7

4982
4452
9912
4378

W N

60mh Min M Time :10:36

Heat:8
1 9902
2 5942
3 5905
4 4500
5 6284

DELAERE TIBE
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
TWAN KABBEDIJK
WAUMAN JELLE

GJURA INDRID
MAAROUFI AYOUB
DELPLANQUE THEO
CREEMERS STAN
BELLISTRI BENJAMIN

05
06
05
06
05
06
05
05

06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06

05
06
05
05
05
06
06
05

05
05
06
06

05
05
06
05
06

MACW
MACW
SPBO
EA
DEIN
AVR
ACME
DS

RIEM
AVR
HCO
AVLO
DAC
MACW
OLSE
AZW

AVLO
AVR
OLSE
HCO
ADD
AVR
SPVI
OSGA

DAC
ACW
DAC
OSGA
FLAC
SPBO
AVKA
ACLE

HAC
FLAC
NA
AVLO

NA
RESC
JSMC
VAC
OSGA

10.
11.
11.
11.
.09
12.
12.
12.

12

11.
.19
12.
12.
12.
.60
12.
12.

12

12

11.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.

11.
11.
.93
12.
13.
13.
14.
14.

11

10.
12.
12.
14.

11.
11.
12.
.33
16.

12

79
48
61
94

26
37
46

52

20
35
56

72
95

09
11
79
06
11
29
03
32

09
80

34
32
34
11
72

71
18
56
09

63
98
15

23



hoog Min V 1ml5 Time

Heat:1
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8274
7018
8718
7468
7379
8949
7901
8009
8716
7533
8894
9951
9353
7790
7325
8182
7822
7900
7429
9027
7020
7463
7232
7285
7155
8170
8174
7924
7869
7436
7245
8308
6986
8030
7826
7867
7351
7949
7501
7438
7222
7423
7405
8360
7448
8209
8904
7021
7223
8218
8217
7354
7948
8169

:15:17

KEFAYETOU OSARATIN
BOONE YELENA
HERVERS ANNE-LAURE
HOYLAERTS JOLIEN
BRISSON ESTHER
ARONNE LEA

BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA

KOEKELKOREN NOOR
THEYSKENS CASSANDRA
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
HUYBENS CLEMENCE
AMYCLE GREEF

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE
DETEMMERMAN NINA

VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE
SERRE LENA

TAELMAN LOLA

BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA
VAN PELT MARIE
DAUMERIE OLIVIA
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
VERTONGEN TINNE
VERMEULEN NELE

VERBEKE ERINN
GEERARDYN MARIE

RAWOE ANNABEL

DE SMET LENA

DEVILLE 701

HEYMANS HANNELORE
ELSLANDER LARA

BAETEN KAYLEIGH
FROIDMONT LOUISE

VAN BALLAER MARTHA
DEMEESTER LORE

STEELS SITA
VANSPAUWEN MARGOT

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
LANSEN SAARTJE

COWIE JADE

VERMEULEN JENNA
PICTOEL MIRTHE

BUYCK AMELIE

SAMAIN ANNA

WATHION RANE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
DELCOUR MONA

SERNEELS EMELINE

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
BOYEN MAYA

SANTEMA CERES

DE GANSEMAN CHIARI
ROMBAUT AURA

LOGIER FIEN

VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE

05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

ACW
KAAG
HERV
RCT
AZW
ACLO
VMOL
RCT
ACLO
AZW
CSDY
NED
ACLE
ASVO
OLSE
DAC
BVAC
VMOL
ZWAT
ACLO
KAAG
RCT
ACW
STAX
ACW
DAC
DAC
ADD
EA
FLAC
RIEM
TACT
ACHL
MACW
HAMM
TACT
AVLO
MACW
AVLO
ZWAT
TACT
HAMM
AZW
TACT
HAMM
DAC
CSDY
KAAG
TACT
DAC
DAC
AVLO
MACW
DAC
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.51
.51
.45
.45
.37
.37
.37
.37
.37
.32
.32
.32
.27
.27
.27
.27
.27
.27
.27
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.22
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15



60m Pup
Heat:1

60m Pup
Heat:2

60m Pup
Heat:3

60m Pup
Heat:4

60m Pup
Heat:5

60m Pup
Heat:6

V Time
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V Time
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V Time

O J o U W

V Time

O J oy U W

V Time
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V Time
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:11:

3688
3619
4841
3618
6095
3796
3733

:11:

6463
3770
3714
5051
4327
4602
3444

:11:

4042
3662
4292
4066
3850
4376
4379
4208

:11:

4606
3445
3913
5900
3696
3668
4601
4605

:11:

3576
3862
3866
3912
3728
3499
3546
5472

:11:

3964
4843
3816
4083
6030
3719
3869
4107

07

07

07

07

07

07

PROVOST STERRE
GEERARDYN MARTHA
SPAEY LIESELOT

DE BOSSCHER ELISE
LHOTE ELISA
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
CRUYTS GUINEVERE

DEWORME ..GLANTINE
CUVELIER JADE
VERCRUYSSEN AMY
DHAENE DORIEN

DE BOLLE FEBE
DHAENENS ILONA

DE WILDE JANA

SCHIER ISA
VAN LOKEREN PHEBE

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER

CUPPENS JANNE

VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
ENGELEN LINDE

VAN BASTELAERE ANOUK
STROUWEN SANDRINE

VAN BASTELAERE JARA
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
VEREECKEN NORA

VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE
PIETTE LILY-SUE
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
NAESSENS SIENNA
WAUMAN LOUKA

HUBERT CAMILLE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA
HAAK AUKJE

VAN INGELGEM BENTE

DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
VERHELST LISE
CZAJKOWSKI LOES

GAYSE ILUNA

SCHOUPPE MARTHE
VANBLEU FLOOR
MAURISSEN LEXIA
VAN DEN EEDE JANNE
MAHIEU SELENYA
BASTIL JULIE

VAN WEYENBERG CATHO
WAUTERS LENIE

07
07
07
07
08
08
08

07
07
07
08
07
08
07

08
07
07
07
08
08
07
08

07
08
07
08
07
08
08
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07

07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08

HCO
ACW
MACW
ACW
OSGA
AVZK
TACT

ATH
OB
HCO
ACW
ACG
DEIN
DEIN

FLAC
ACW
OB
RCT
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
TACT

ACW
DEIN
LEBB
ACLO
HCO
AVR
DEIN
ACW

VITA
ACG
ACG
LEBB
ASVO
RAM
SPBO
AVR

AZW
MACW
OLSE
RAM
DS
ASVO
VITA
RIEM

O O W W W W O O W W o 0

= ©O W W W WO OO

0

W W W W W WO

= O W W W OO o

0

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

.70
12
.93
.15
.17
.22
.42

.24
.33
.49
.56
.61
71
.71

.38
.41
.42
.52
.53
71
.72

.34

.54
.57
72
.79
.85
.92
.97
.97

.64
77
.82
.87
.92
.92
.96

.02

91

05
26
26
27
42
46
81



60m Pup
Heat:7

60m Pup
Heat:8

60m Pup
Heat:9

60m Pup
Heat:10

60m Pup
Heat:11

60m Pup
Heat:12

V Time

O J o Ul WDN

V Time

O ~J o U WN P

V Time

~N oUW

V Time

o0 w N

V Time

o U W N

V Time

g w N

:11:

4052
4842
4833
3746
4378
3548
3442
6096

:11:

4213
3809
3935
4462
3854
3825
4649
6129

:11:

5311
4039
4679
3952
5662
4074
4537

:11:

5910
5016
4839
5305
3483
4022
3822

:11:

3977
6008
3971
3958
5030
3764

:11:

4259
4508
4959
6100
4493

07

07

07

07

07

07

LEBODA NINA

RAMAKERS JORE

MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN
VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA
PRAET LISE

LENAERTS HANNE
COCQUYT SKYE

GIRARD ESTELLE

VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE

PAUWELS EMMA
MUYLDERMANS TALITHA
MADDELEIN NOA
VERVAET LIES
PRINZIE ANNA
VANHULSEN LANA
DONEFUT JUNO

GJURA NASFIDE
MONBAILLIEU YANA
DEVILLE LIZE
GOEMINNE DREE
THYS CHLOE
VANDEWALLE LEONIE
VAN DE VELDE NELI

VIGNERON LEA
RYCKAERT JUNO
COLAUTTI CHIARA
THORE MAUD
DEQUIDT STIEN
DESMEDT JULIE
AUDENAERT KIRSTEN

ZAOUARH MANAL
D'ONOFRIO CELIA
VANDENBOGAERDE KATO
MANSOURI AYA
MOKHATARI INTISSAR
SLABBINCK NANO

DE LANGE FRAUKE
DEMOOR ESTELLE
HAEST LOUISE
WILLTAME TATYANA
BOON DORIEN

08
07
08
08
07
07
07
08

08
08
08
08
07
07
08
08

07
07
08
07
08
07
08

08
08
07
08
08
07
08

08
07
08
08
08
08

07
08
07
08
08

AVKA
MACW
ACDL
ACW

AVLO
SPBO
KAAG
OSGA

LEBB
OLSE
ACW
AVR
AVLO
OLSE
AZW
ACLO

DAC
FLAC
ADD
AZW
ACLO
FLAC
VITA

ACLO
DAC

MACW
OEH

FLAC
FLAC
AVLO

AZW
ACLO
AZW
AZW
AZW
VITA

AVLO
ASVO
DAC

OSGA
ACDL

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
.33

11

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
12.

41
43
46
59
63
67
67
73

66
81
82
93
98
19
24

06
45
92
99
54
76
92

13
20
86
87
26
36
53

04
62
69
02
08
28

58
70
75
98
30



kogel Pup M Time

Heat:1

ver Min
Heat:1

O J oy U bW

DD B DRSS DS DN WWWWWWWWWWNDhNhDNDDNDNDNDNDNdDNNdNNNRERRRERERRPRRREREO
O U WNOOWOO-JOHULDd WNEFE OWOWWJOU D WNE OWOOWJoYU b WwNE O

M Time

= O oo JoUl b WK

428
105
1895
709
1527
540
1526
429
1732
629
2737
1306
396
1811
657
477
561
1019
113
181
1856
116
1717
167
817
52
2815
633
98
336
671
651
1474
503
3205
613
2741
675
1571
1837
524
1380
615
977
6
267
186
1836

:12:

5907
3927
4382
5273
4500
6478
5526
4231
5337
5913

59

:11:44

COENE FINN
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
PAUWELS SEPPO
VERTONGEN SENNE
VAN COLEN FLORIS
VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
DE VISCH NOAH
COENE STEN

VAN DE VELDE SEPPE
SAMAIN FLORIS
HUYBENS LOUIS
VERHELLE MATHIEU
PAUWELS LARS
SANTEMA MATS
BUYCK THIBAULT
VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN
ROGGEMAN JASPER
SPITS TIMO

PARRET ODIEL
VANDERIVIERE STAF
WARREYN LARS
TIMPERMAN THIBO
MOUTON STAF
LAGROU EWOUD
DELBAERE MAREK

DE VOS WARD
VIGNERON VALENTIN
TERRYN SEPPE

MUYS ARNE
DELANGHE LEVI

VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER

DEKINDT ELTIAS
VAN HAVERE RUBEN
HELON MIEL
MAURIELLO MATHIS
DESCHAMPS TIJS
KEDZIERSKI ETHAN
LEMMENS NIEL
PUTMAN BRUNO
COLEMONT JULIEN
DE CORTE ALEJO
TSE MILAN
DESMEDT SIMON
BEIRNAERT EMERIC
DE CLERCQ STAN
GEERARDYN MICHIEL
INZE LENNERT
COLEMONT CLEMENT

LECLERCQ CLEMENT
DE KETELAERE STAN
HEIRMAN JESSE
BEKAERT JOPPE
CREEMERS STAN
BOURGUIGNON ALEXIS
TEMMERMAN TIBE
BOGAERT MATEO
DELCOUR WONNE
WALCARIUS GAUTHIER

07
07
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06

KAAG
DEIN
ACW
RCT
MACW
VS
MACW
KAAG
VITA
AZW
CSDY
OEH
ACW
DAC
HAMM
OLSE
AVLO
OEH
FLAC
AVR
MACW
FLAC
HAMM
AVR
DEIN
ACHL
ACLO
AZW
KAAG
HCO
HAMM
FLAC
SPVI
AVLO
ACLE
AZW
CSDY
FLAC
SPBO
TACT
VITA
OEH
AZW
AVLO
STAX
ACW
SPBO
TACT

JSMC
DEIN
AVLO
AVR
VAC
DS
ACDL
ASVO
DAC
JSMC

W W Wwwbd b b DS DD DD DD DS DD OTOTOoOoT 000U O N JdJJ-JJ00 00w

Z
=

BB D DD DD DO

.53
.06
.01
.95
.58
.50
.43
.16
.06
.70
.68
.50
.45
.42
.33
.31
.29
.27
.15
.05
.01
.90
.82
.66
.63
.45
.38
.29
.14
.09
.91
.91
.83
.80
.72
.70
.60
.50
.48
.11
.11
.08
.06
.97
.94
.52
.41

.03
.94
.82
.57
.47
.44
.44
.34
.32
.31



11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
4.18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72

4490
4198
4315
5232
9917
5125
4151
6181

3948
4491
4061
4381
5280
5912
4982
4452
4969
4425
5415
4554
5324
4068
4504
9916
5187
4320
6287
5231
4703
4424
5020
5286
3929
6261
4902
4547
4064
4430
4946
4462
5827
5123
4212
5942
6390
6243
4980
5011
4657
6238
5178
4238
6393
4837
4505
5282
4474
5438
4066
9912
4795
5233

LEBODA TIBO
VERSTRAETEN OLE
GELEYN DAAN

HAEST MAXIME
SCHUIT DAAN
RAMAKERS SVERRE

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
CARLIER ETHAN

BRUYNS WARRE
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
TALLIEU LEANDRO
HELON MAURO

WYNS RUNE

VERZELE HUGO
DELAERE TIBE
DESLOOVERE SIEBE
VERMAUT BEN
DECONINCK JEPPE

DE BRAEKELEER MILAN
HUYGHE RUBE

DHAENE THOMAS
DIDDENS JORNE

VAN DEN BERGH PABLO
ROGGEMAN MATTIAS
HUYGHELIER JELLE
SMEULDERS WARD
LIBERATI LUCA

VAN NEYGEN ZENO

DE MAESENEIRE KOBE
DE SMET JOONA

VAN ACKER MATTEO
VERMAANEN MIKA

VAN LAERE JAKOB
FONTEYN MARTIN

VAN STEENBERGHE XANDER
WAUTERS LOWIE
VANDERIVIERE NAND
LESAFFER IKER
BOGAERT TRISTAN

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
LEFEBVRE TOM

TRYBOU TRISTAN
DELANGHE YANNICK
MAAROUFI AYOUB
DUPUIS JULIAN
BOUDART ADRIEN

DE BOEVER VIEK

VAN DEN BOSSCHE SENNE
SMISMANS MAURO

PAK ALEXANDRE

VAN DER VINNE JORBEN
BRIDOUX SANDRO
SCUTENAIRE MARTIN
DE HERDT LARS

SMETS JARNO
CUVELIER MAIXENT
SCHIER WOUT

HUYSMAN STAN
VERMOTE GILLIAN
TWAN KABBEDIJK
CLAUWS MART

VERGELS DRISS

06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05

AVKA
ACW
OLSE
DAC
NA
MACW
ACW
DS

ACHL
AVKA
AVR
AVLO
DAC
JSMC
HAC
FLAC
OEH
AZW
VITA
AVLO
ACW
SPBO
OLSE
NA
ACME
OLSE
DS
DAC
OLSE
AZW
AVKA
DAC
DEIN
CSDY
VITA
RIEM
AVR
AZW
AVR
HAMM
OCAN
MACW
HCO
RESC
ACLE
OSGA
HALE
VITA
LEBB
OSGA
OEH
AVMO
ACLE
LYRA
OLSE
DAC
FLAC
OEH
AVR

ACME
DAC

O DD DD D
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.28
.26
.26
.25
.22
.21
.19

.18
.15
.12
.09
.08
.06
.04
.03
.02
.01
.99
.91
.90
.88
.87
.82
.81
.81
.80
.79
1
.76
.76
.75
.74
.74
72
.70
.69
.68
.68
.62
.60
.59
.58
.56
.56
.55
.54
.54
.53
.53
.53
.51
.51
.50
.49
.48
.48
.46
.46
.45
.44
.40



60m Pup
Heat:1

60m Pup
Heat:2

60m Pup
Heat:3

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

M Time

O JoUld W

M Time

o U W NP

M Time

O J o U W

4682
4434
5538
4329
9919
4777
5124
5000
6284
9902
5521
4318
5338
5808
4756
4754
6020
4420
9918
4966
4419
3930
5811
4378
4460
5905

:11:

428
3013
232
687
540
541
1527
651

:11:

1305
2600
628
934
709
50
6020

:11:

629

978

3011
1528
1811
1393
1856
3012

43

43

43

LOOS JARNE
TERRYN MATTES
HENNEAU TOON
BOUWENS MICK
DE MAAT FABIAN

VAN CAUWENBERGHE ARNE

DEMARCKE MAURO
BOUDUIN JOPPE
BELLISTRI BENJAMIN
GJURA INDRID
KALOMBO WENU WILLIAM
DE CALUWE ROBIN
CLAUWAERT JONAS
BOUCHEZ ALEXANDRE
VANPOUCKE LARS
BARBE RUBEN

BOSMAN ALEXIS
BENOIT MAXIME
VERSCHUREN NIELS
SOENENS MAURO
BENOIT KARSTEN

DE WILDE WOUT

THYS ALEXANDRE
WAUMAN JELLE

VAN KEER JAAN
DELPLANQUE THEO

COENE FINN

LAT JULIEN

VAN HOUTVEN LOUIS
MEIRESONNE LEX

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
CAPPAERT ARNO

VAN COLEN FLORIS
DEKINDT ELIAS

VERMAUT LARS
DEPAUW NOAH
SAEY NOLAN

LOOS SENNE
VERTONGEN SENNE
BOS SIEBE
BOSMAN ALEXIS

SAMAIN FLORIS
BEIRNAERT LANDER
ANDRIESSENS TIBO
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
SANTEMA MATS
HUYGHE JANNES
WARREYN LARS
GALIMBERTI MATTEO

06
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08

07
07
07
08
08
08
05

07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07

AVKA
AZW
DAC
OLSE
NA
VITA
MACW
ADD
OSGA
NA
OEH
OLSE
DAC
ACLO
SPVI
OEH
CSDY
AZW
NA
AZW
AZW
DEIN
ACLO
AVLO
EA
JSMC

KAAG
OSGA
DUFF
HAMM
VS

AVLO
MACW
FLAC

OEH
JSMC
AZW
AVKA
RCT
ACHL
CSDY

AZW

AVLO
OSGA
MACW
DAC

AVLO
MACW
OSGA

.40
.40
.36
.36
.34
.31
.26
.25
.22
.18
.18
.14
.13
.12
.09
.04
.91
.85
.83
.80
.75
.67

40

DN NNDNODNDNDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwww

Z 22
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.81
.82
.02
.07
.16
.21
.33
.82

O O W W W W 0

.20
.28
.32
.33
.36
.57
DNS

O O W W W O

.32
.40
.48
.53
.54
.59
.86
.92

O O W W W W WO



60m Pup
Heat:4

60m Pup
Heat:5

60m Pup
Heat:6

60m Pup
Heat:7

60m Pup
Heat:8

60m Pup
Heat:9

M Time

O J oy U bW

M Time

O J o U WD

M Time

O ~Jo Ul WDN

M Time

O J o U bW

M Time

O J o U WD

M Time

o U W N

:11:43

1366
657
492
1019
1600
37
99
561

:11:43

168

183

3010
2737
9904
2879
2936
1395

:11:43

1526
1669
1670
948
699
1732
196
549

:11:43

1895
1717
613
9915
9911
90
429
503

:11:43

666
104
113
486
160
977
615

:11:43

982
1199
841
2741
636
187

VANSPAUWEN MATISSE
BUYCK THIBAULT
DECKERS LARS

SPITS TIMO

VAN DER VINNE ROWAN
DE DAPPER WOUT
DEDECKER NOI
ROGGEMAN JASPER

LAGROU JONAS
VERLEYEN KOBE
VANNUFFELLE GASPARD
HUYBENS LOUIS
BLOEMERS LARS
VANDER HAEGEN TOM
CARLIER MATHYS

DE POORTER VICTOR

DE VISCH NOAH
VERSTRAETE KEO

DE CUYPER GUST

DE SMUL INIGO
FAULCONER CASPER
VAN DE VELDE SEPPE
DE BLIECK LANDER
D'HOOGHE LUCA

PAUWELS SEPPO
MOUTON STAF
DESCHAMPS TIJS
RANSHUIJSEN MARVIN
LAVAL SACHA

DE LODDER ANDREAS
COENE STEN

HELON MIEL

IMBERECHTS JERAS
BELLENS TOON
PARRET ODIEL
AUDENAERT BRECHT
DE DEYNE ANDRES
BEIRNAERT EMERIC
DESMEDT SIMON

DE CLERCQ STAN

BUCQUOYE BAPTISTE

DE SMEDT ANSFRIED
CALLEWAERT JARON
KEDZIERSKI ETHAN
VANDENDRIESSCHE THIBE
POPPE MATTIS

07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08

07
08
08
07
07
08
07
08

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08

08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08

07
07
08
07
08
08

TACT
HAMM
OLSE
OEH

OEH

DEIN
DEIN
AVLO

AVR
AVR
OSGA
CSDY
NA
ATH
DS
AVLO

MACW
DAC
DAC
DEIN
HAMM
VITA
AVR
AVLO

ACW
HAMM
AZW
NL
AZW
DEIN
KAAG
AVLO

EA
KAAG
FLAC
AVLO
AVR
AVLO
AZW
STAX

OB
VITA
AVR
CSDY
AZW
SPBO

= O W W W WO o

0

O O WO W WO

10
10

O W W O

10
10
10

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.
9.
10
10
10
11

.09
.41
.44
.45
.61
.67

68
.05

.34
.69
.69
.71
.74
LT

.05
.28

.66
.85
.91
.94
.97

.04
.15
.60

96

00
09
15
19
24
25
51

47
49
51
55
72
74
80
90

46
86
.27
.50
.56
.11



60m Pup
Heat:10

60m Pup
Heat:11

60m Min
Heat:1

60m Min
Heat:2

60m Min
Heat:3

60m Min
Heat:4

M Time

~N o Ul WN

M Time

o U W N

V Time

O ~J o Ul WN R

V Time

O ~Jo Ul W

V Time

O Jo U W

V Time

oUW

116

:11:

378
2636
2635
633
1801
98
2815

:11:

1218
675
504
1837
1571
1836

:13:

7901
7924
7020
7018
7900
7289
7393
8894

:13:

7501
9195
7463
7533
7021
9908
8009
6986

:13:

8807
8734
7949
8174
8949
7867
8348
7222

:13:

7215
7558
7050
7212
7675
7443
7869

43

43

07

07

07

07

TIMPERMAN THIBO

BOEYKENS ENZO

MAAROUFI ELIAS

MAAROUFI ZAKARIA

TERRYN SEPPE

YONDJOUEN KOUENGOUA LUKA-
MUYS ARNE

VIGNERON VALENTIN

VAN DOOREN SAM
LEMMENS NIEL
MAENHAUT DRIES
COLEMONT JULIEN
PUTMAN BRUNO
COLEMONT CLEMENT

BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA
DEVILLE 701

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

BOONE YELENA

BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA

GOOSEN YANA

HUYBENS CLEMENCE

COWIE JADE

BRUART HARUMI
VERTONGEN TINNE
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
VERDAASDONK ANOUK
KOEKELKOREN NOOR
VAN BALLAER MARTHA

VANBIERVLIET JULIE
GEOFFROY MAILLE
LANSEN SAARTJE

DE SMET LENA
ARONNE LEA
VANSPAUWEN MARGOT
HOUBRIGTS JILL
PICTOEL MIRTHE

DE MUYNCK FIEN
VANROOSE RHUNE
ANCKAERT ELIEN
BASTIL MARGAUX
SPITS FE

LEMMENS JUNE
HEYMANS HANNELORE

07

07
07
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
07
08
08

05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06

05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06

05
05
06
05
06
06
05

FLAC

ACW
RESC
RESC
AZW
OEH
KAAG
ACLO

ALVA
FLAC
AVLO
TACT
SPBO
TACT

VMOL
ADD

KAAG
KAAG
VMOL
AVZK
AZW

CSDY

AVLO
ACLO
RCT
AZW
KAAG
NED
RCT
ACHL

JSMC
DAMP
MACW
DAC

ACLO
TACT
RCT

TACT

ACME
AVLO
AVR
ASVO
OEH
FLAC
EA

11

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

Q 0O CO 0O 0O 0O 0O O ©O© 00 O O 0O 0O 0O

© 0O 0O GO 0O 0O 0O

O O W W W W o

.28

74

89

02
28
35
49
55

57
97
13
16
39
62

.24
.37
.55
.69
.70
.72
.87
.08

.70
.74
.75
.83
.86
.91
.94
.96

.57
77
.78
.88
.94
.95
.95
.25

.83
.11
.13
.13
.15
.23
.28



60m Min
Heat:5

60m Min
Heat:6

60m Min
Heat:7

60m Min
Heat:8

60m Min
Heat:9

V Time

O Jo U W

V Time

O Jo Ul W

V Time

O ~J o Ul WM

V Time

O ~J o Ul WD

V Time

O ~Jo U WD

7401

:13:

9951
8040
7468
7790
8218
7309
7429
7155

:13:

7391
7750
7286
7325
8904
8182
7822
7285

:13:

7423
7448
7223
7385
9353
7948
7351
8383

:13:

8270
8308
7245
7269
7405
8809
9027
8924

:13:

7632
7616
7232
7356
7438
7354
7308
7466

07

07

07

07

07

MOERMAN FENNE

AMYCLE GREEF
TANGHE MARGOT
HOYLAERTS JOLIEN
DETEMMERMAN NINA
SANTEMA CERES
RECOUR JANTE

VAN PELT MARIE
GEERARDYN MARIE

GEVAERT LAURA
MARIEN KJERSTI
DEVARREWAERE LENTE

VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE

SERNEELS EMELINE
SERRE LENA
TAELMAN LOLA
VERBEKE ERINN

BUYCK AMELIE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
BOYEN MAYA
DESMET AMELIE

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE

LOGIER FIEN

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA

MEERT FARA

SAMOY MARITH
FROIDMONT LOUISE
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
DE BLEECKERE MAUD
SAMAIN ANNA
VANHAMME SARAH
DAUMERIE OLIVIA
DEMETS ELODIE

DE GRYZE ANNA
LOENDERS LA-MY
VERMEULEN NELE

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
VERMEULEN JENNA
ROMBAUT AURA
MUYSHONDT EMMA
REYNAERTS LEEN

05

06
06
06
05
06
06
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06

05
05
06
05
06
06
06
06

05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06

06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

AZW

NED
AVMO
RCT
ASVO
DAC
LEBB
ZWAT
ACW

AZW
LYRA
AVR
OLSE
CSDY
DAC
BVAC
STAX

HAMM
HAMM
TACT
AZW

ACLE
MACW
AVLO
DAC

AVR
TACT
RIEM
OB
AZW
JSMC
ACLO
USTA

AVLO
OEH
ACW
AVLO
ZWAT
AVLO
LEBB
RCT

.01
.05
.07
.09
.14
.16
.20
.48

O O W W W O OO

.94
.96
.13
.19
.22
.25
.41
.41

O O W W W W 0

.12
.26
.27
.29
.31
.38
.48
.50

O W W W W WO WO

.99
.25
.46
.47
.55

O W W O

10.01
10.15

.16
.41
.48
.85
.87

O W WO O O

10.12
10.13



60m Min V Time :13:

Heat:10

7336
7098
8162
7265
7100
9100
8360
7066

O J oy U bW

60m Min V Time :13:

Heat:11

7617
7386
8169
9210
7674
7304
7641
6990

O J o U WD

60m Min V Time :13:

Heat:12

7406
7292
7221
7064
7074
8371
7029
1850

o0 W

60m Min V Time :13:

Heat:13

8380
9312
7491
8209
8273
7030
8217
1849

o0 w N

60m Min V Time :13:

Heat:14

8170
7436
7635
8165
7961
8131
7587

~N o Ul WN

60m Min V Time :13:

Heat:15
1 7396
7033

N

07

07

07

07

07

07

SEGERS MARIE
CHAM GAELLE
BEKAERT JITSKE
DE KEYSER JUTTA
DE BLIECK LAURE
VAN EX ELVIRA
WATHION RANE
PATTYN YINTHE

SEGHERS ELLEN
DETAVERNIER LAURA
VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE
NDOMBOU ANDREA
SEGHERS LOTTE
PRINZIE HANNELORE
VAN LOKEREN METTE
BOS JONI

SCHOUPPE MARIE
CATRYSSE SHAUNI
BOEYKENS ELISE
PATTYN MARITH
STRAGIER JOKE
FABRI KAAT
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE
PYLYSER LILI

THORE MAOTE

MBAYA TCHATCHOU HILARY
DEMAEGHT EMMA

DELCOUR MONA

DE CLERCQ LYANA
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE

DE GANSEMAN CHIARI
DELANGHE IMAYA

RAWOE ANNABEL
ELSLANDER LARA

EL ABOUSSI AYA
MOUCHAERS MILA
MINSAER BO
VEREERTBRUGGHEN NORAH
VLAYEN YMKE

HOLVOET JITTE
TIMPERMAN JANICA

06
05
05
06
06
06
06
05

05
06
06
06
05
05
06
06

06
05
05
06
06
05
06
09

05
05
05
06
06
05
06
09

06
05
06
06
06
05
06

05
06

VITA
AVR
AVR
OB
AVR
RESC
TACT
AVR

OEH
AZW
DAC
OSGA
OEH
OLSE
AVLO
ACHL

AZW
AVR
ACW
AVR
AVR
DAC
FLAC
MACW

OEH
ATH
AVR
DAC
VITA
FLAC
DAC
MACW

DAC
FLAC
OLSE
DAC
AVLO
DAC
TACT

AZW
FLAC

.36
.61
.66
.67
.78

O O W O WO

10.02
10.19

9.83

9.97

10.00
10.04
10.16
10.16
10.46
10.74

9.58
9.83
9.90
10.21
10.39
10.48
11.31
DNS

.71
.28
.40
.64

O O WO

10.63
10.65
NM

8.94
9.30
9.77
9.84
10.52
10.57
11.07

9.41
10.67



60m Min M Time

Heat:1

60m Min
Heat:2

60m Min
Heat:3

60m Min
Heat:4

60m Min
Heat:5

60m Min
Heat:6

O J oy U bW

M

O ~J o Ui WN o

M Time

O J o U wN

M

~N o0 W N

M Time

O 1o U WDN

M Time

g w N

Time

.47

Time

:13:

4390
4596
4231
3910
5125
3927
5907
4065

:13:

6181

4382
4500
6478
5231
6287
5913
4068

:13:

5526
4946
4486
4315
4211
4504
5912
5905

:13:

4151
4185
4554
5020
6261
6393
4212
3984

:13

4490
5324
3929
4320
4701
3948
4547
5827

:13:

5280
5348
4198
4425
4491

53

53

53

53

:53

53

D'HOOGHE LENNERT
HEERSMINK THOMAS
BOGAERT MATEO
RYCKAERT BRIEK
RAMAKERS SVERRE
DE KETELAERE STAN
LECLERCQ CLEMENT
VERMEULEN MILAN

CARLIER ETHAN

HEIRMAN JESSE
CREEMERS STAN
BOURGUIGNON ALEXIS
VAN NEYGEN ZENO
LIBERATI LUCA
WALCARIUS GAUTHIER
DIDDENS JORNE

TEMMERMAN TIBE
BOGAERT TRISTAN

DE STRYCKER KASPER
GELEYN DAAN
DECOCKER SIMON

VAN DEN BERGH PABLO
VERZELE HUGO
DELPLANQUE THEO

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
HUYGHE RUBE

VAN ACKER MATTEO
FONTEYN MARTIN
SCUTENAIRE MARTIN
DELANGHE YANNICK
BARBIO MATISSE

LEBODA TIBO
DHAENE THOMAS

VAN LAERE JAKOB
SMEULDERS WARD

DE STRYCKER DRIES
BRUYNS WARRE
WAUTERS LOWIE
LEFEBVRE TOM

WYNS RUNE

DE BOECK ELSHALOM
VERSTRAETEN OLE
DECONINCK JEPPE
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05

05

05
05
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06

05
06
05
06
05
06
06
05

06
06
05
06
05
05
06
05

05
06
06
05
05

AVLO
DEIN
ASVO
STAX
MACW
DEIN
JSMC
AVR

DS

AVLO
VAC
DS
DAC
DS
JSMC
SPBO

ACDL
AVR

HAMM
OLSE
HCO

OLSE
JSMC
JSMC

ACW
ACW
AVLO
AVKA
CSDY
ACLE
HCO
KAAG

AVKA
ACW

DEIN
OLSE
AVLO
ACHL
RIEM
OCAN

DAC
DAC
ACW
AZW
AVKA

.18
.29
.40
.43
.51
.54
.55
.70

QO 0O O O O 0O 0o

.58
.61
.64
.73
.74
.80
.02

O 00 O GO 0O GO

.96
.60
.93
.97
.98
.98
.19
.23

O O O O O 0 0o J

.84
.02
.03
.05
.10
.12
.38
DNS

W W W W W WO

.01
.04
.12
.17
.23
.25
.33
.56

O W W W W WO WO

.88
.97
.08
.09
.38

O O W 0



60m Min
Heat:7

60m Min
Heat:8

60m Min
Heat:9

60m Min
Heat:10

60m Min
Heat:11

~J

M Time

O ~Jo Ul W

M Time

O Jo Ul WN R

M Time

O ~J o U WDN B

M Time

O 1o U WN R

M Time

O J o U W

5509
5011
4438

:13:

4703
5286
4969
5538
5281
4462
5123
4302

:13:

9917
5415
4657
4908
9919
4812
4381
5000

:13:

4902
9916
5233
4795
5187
4430
5124
4460

:13:

4777
4505
4837
4756
4455
4424
3970
6238

:13:

3985
4967
5273
4300
4329
6284
4420
9909

53

53

53

53

53

NOUGON EZRA
VAN DEN BOSSCHE SENNE
VERCAEMPST BJARNE

DE MAESENEIRE KOBE
VERMAANEN MIKA
VERMAUT BEN

HENNEAU TOON

VAN CUTSEM LARS

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
TRYBOU TRISTAN
DEPOTTER ARNE

SCHUIT DAAN

DE BRAEKELEER MILAN
SMISMANS MAURO
MALIN DYLAN

DE MAAT FABIAN
VERHULST IDES

HELON MAURO

BOUDUIN JOPPE

VAN STEENBERGHE XANDER
ROGGEMAN MATTIAS
VERGELS DRISS

CLAUWS MART

HUYGHELIER JELLE
LESAFFER IKER

DEMARCKE MAURO

VAN KEER JAAN

VAN CAUWENBERGHE ARNE
SMETS JARNO

DE HERDT LARS
VANPOUCKE LARS
IMBERECHTS JOSSE

DE SMET JOONA

SERRANO SEM

PAK ALEXANDRE

BARBIO ALEXANDER
BOON JARNE

BEKAERT JOPPE
SPRIET ALEX
BOUWENS MICK
BELLISTRI BENJAMIN
BENOIT MAXIME
MEIRLEVEDE MATISSE

05
05
05

05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05

05
05
06
06
06
05
06
05

05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06

06
05
06
06
05
05
06
06

06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06

DAC
VITA
AZW

OLSE
DAC
OEH
DAC
DAC
HAMM
MACW
AVR

NA
VITA
LEBB
VITA
NA
ACW
AVLO
ADD

VITA
NA
DAC
ACME
ACME
AZW
MACW
EA

VITA
OLSE
LYRA
SPVI
EA
AZW
KAAG
OSGA

KAAG
OEH
AVR
AVR
OLSE
OSGA
AZW
NA

Ne)

.50

.84
.18
.28
.39
.45
.49
.55
.82

O W W W W W W

.85
.17
.23
.25
.31
.39
.40
.59

O W W W W W o

.25
.33
.36
.50
.59
.68
.70
.75

W W W W W WO W O

.44
.45
.55
.62
T
.80
.97
0.09

= O W WO O oo

.18
.46
.54
.87
.88

O W W W WO

10.02
10.27



60m Min M Time

Heat:12

60m Min
Heat:13

60m Min
Heat:14

60m Min
Heat:15

1000m Pup M

Heat:1

O J oy U bW

M

o U W N

M Time :13:

o U W N

M Time :13:

oo W

O J o U WwN

e el el )
oUW N O

5178
4318
4682
5808
4454
3930
5811
4419

Time :13:

6440
5195
5438
4066
9912
4238

4474
5282
4434
5942
5521
4378

9902
4558
6090
5288
4980
4966
4075

:13:

53

53

53

53

VAN DER VINNE JORBEN
DE CALUWE ROBIN

LOOS JARNE

BOUCHEZ ALEXANDRE
IMBERECHTS JAGO

DE WILDE WOUT

THYS ALEXANDRE
BENOIT KARSTEN

MBAYA EWOMBO YANN
CLINCKE STORM
HUYSMAN STAN
VERMOTE GILLIAN
TWAN KABBEDIJK
BRIDOUX SANDRO

SCHIER WOUT

CUVELIER MAIXENT
TERRYN MATTES
MAAROUFI AYOUB
KALOMBO WENU WILLIAM
WAUMAN JELLE

GJURA INDRID

VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN
REYNDERS ANTOINE
TASTENOY LUCA

DE BOEVER VIEK
SOENENS MAURO

TACK STAN

Time :12:35

24
378
492
2017
657
629
232
329
1528
25
2602
687
3013
52
1393
181

JORIS JINZE
BOEYKENS ENZO
DECKERS LARS
AFSCHRIFT LUKA
BUYCK THIBAULT
SAMAIN FLORIS

VAN HOUTVEN LOUIS
WACHTELAER TIJL
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
JORIS TIEBE
LECOEUCHE ANDREAS
MEIRESONNE LEX
LAT JULIEN

DE VOS WARD
HUYGHE JANNES
VANDERIVIERE STAF

06
05
06
06
06
05
05
06

05
06
06
05
06
05

05
05
05
05
06
06

05
06
06
06
05
06
06

08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
08

OEH
OLSE
AVKA
ACLO
EA
DEIN
ACLO
AZW

ATH
KAAG
OEH
AVR
NA
AVMO

FLAC
DAC
AZW
RESC
OEH
AVLO

NA
AVR
RIWA
DAC
HALE
AZW
AVR

LOND
ACW

OLSE
KAAG
HAMM
AZW

DUFF
ACKO
MACW
LOND
JSMC
HAMM
OSGA
ACHL
AVLO
AVR

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

O O W W 0

0

W W W W W WO

WWWwWwWwWwWwwwwwwwwwww

89

95

24
45
49
87
50
87

.47
.99
.13
.25
.80
.95

.20
.26
.34
.47
.59

.44

.25
.32
.33
.62
.73
.82
.98

:13.
:14.
:16.
117
:19.
122,
:23.
:23.
:26.
:28.
:29.
:29.
:30.
:37.
:38.
:41

66
43
93

.58

23
23
68
80
04
89
40
52
09
22
68

.86



1000m Pup M Time

Heat:2

1000m Pup M Time

Heat:3

1000m Pup M Time

Heat:4

1000m Pup M Time

Heat:5

O J oy U bW

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15

O ~Jo Ul W

O

10
11
12
13
14
15

O J o Ul WDN B

Ne}

10
11
12
13
14
15

oUW

1305
1019
561
1600
2737
2600
105
9904
3011
104
1395
486
540
671
1526

608
267
90
1717
37
1474
1670
477
503
2741
817
549
699
615
6

2636
1306
948
167
1218
504
1837
640
98
524
1571
160
187
1836
9915

1083
934
50
3010
2635
3205
2879

:12:35

VERMAUT LARS

SPITS TIMO

ROGGEMAN JASPER

VAN DER VINNE ROWAN
HUYBENS LOUIS
DEPAUW NOAH
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
BLOEMERS LARS
ANDRIESSENS TIBO
BELLENS TOON

DE POORTER VICTOR
AUDENAERT BRECHT
VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN

VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER

DE VISCH NOAH

:12:35

BYTTEBIER ARTHUR
GEERARDYN MICHIEL
DE LODDER ANDREAS
MOUTON STAF

DE DAPPER WOUT
VAN HAVERE RUBEN
DE CUYPER GUST
VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN
HELON MIEL
KEDZIERSKI ETHAN
DELBAERE MAREK
D'HOOGHE LUCA
FAULCONER CASPER
DESMEDT SIMON

DE CLERCQ STAN

:12:35

MAAROUFI ELIAS
VERHELLE MATHIEU
DE SMUL INIGO
LAGROU EWOUD

VAN DOOREN SAM
MAENHAUT DRIES
COLEMONT JULIEN
VERSTRAETE SEPPE
MUYS ARNE

DE CORTE ALEJO
PUTMAN BRUNO

DE DEYNE ANDRES
POPPE MATTIS
COLEMONT CLEMENT
RANSHUIJSEN MARVIN

:12:35

CAUWELS ELOUAN

LOOS SENNE

BOS SIEBE
VANNUFFELLE GASPARD
MAAROUFI ZAKARIA
MAURIELLO MATHIS
VANDER HAEGEN TOM

07
08
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
07
07

08
08
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08

07
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

07
08
08
08
08
08
08

OEH
OEH
AVLO
OEH
CSDY
JSMC
DEIN
NA
OSGA
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
VS
HAMM
MACW

AZW

ACW

DEIN
HAMM
DEIN
SPVI
DAC

OLSE
AVLO
CSDY
DEIN
AVLO
HAMM
AZW

STAX

RESC
OEH
DEIN
AVR
ALVA
AVLO
TACT
AZW
KAAG
VITA
SPBO
AVR
SPBO
TACT
NL

HAC

AVKA
ACHL
OSGA
RESC
ACLE
ATH

SO DD D DD W WWw W W W WWwWwwwwwwwwwwwww

BB R D D DD DD DWW WwWw

wWwwwwww

:33.
:35.
:36.
:37.
:39.
:40.
:43.
:45.
:45.
:46.
:47.
:49.
:51.
:54.
:55.

:47.
47
:49.
:51.
:56.
:59.
:01.
:02.
:08.
:10.
:11.
:12.
:18.
:20.
:39.

:42.
144,
:45.
:59.
:00.
:01.
:10.
:14.
:16.
:17.
122,
:24.
:24.
:26.
42,

:30.
:37.
42,
42,
:45.
:47.
:49.

94
31
72
15
35
25
15
61
89
10
84
68
50
33
90

54

.86

84
68
94
99
99
99
85
86
68
81
68
86
55

33
60
80
39
28
42
30
06
25
23
29
37
77
29
42

79
12
09
99
81
92
59



ver Pup
Heat:1

10
11
12
13
14
15

v

O ~J o Ul WN

Time

675
1199
1380
1732
651
841
2815
116
186

:15:

4292
3770
3444
4605
3796
3618
4606
4066
3619
6463
3850
4841
6095
3733
3662
4601
5051
5900
4842
3853
3913
3548
6096
4378
3866
4042
3862
4959
3696
4833
3816
4052
4602
4213
3728
5910
6008
3746
4839
4259
3445
3912
4083
3546
4843
3822
3442
3483
5019
3935
3825

18

LEMMENS NIEL

DE SMEDT ANSFRIED
TSE MILAN

VAN DE VELDE SEPPE
DEKINDT ELIAS
CALLEWAERT JARON
VIGNERON VALENTIN
TIMPERMAN THIBO
INZE LENNERT

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER

CUVELIER JADE

DE WILDE JANA
WAUMAN LOUKA
HUTSEBAUT HASSE

DE BOSSCHER ELISE
VAN BASTELAERE JARA
CUPPENS JANNE
GEERARDYN MARTHA
DEWORME ..GLANTINE
VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
SPAEY LIESELOT
LHOTE ELISA

CRUYTS GUINEVERE
VAN LOKEREN PHEBE
NAESSENS SIENNA
DHAENE DORIEN

VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE
RAMAKERS JORE

DE BRUYN ELISE
VEREECKEN NORA
LENAERTS HANNE
GIRARD ESTELLE
PRAET LISE

HAAK AUKJE

SCHIER ISA

VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA
HAEST LOUISE

PIETTE LILY-SUE
MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN
MAURISSEN LEXIA
LEBODA NINA
DHAENENS ILONA

VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE
DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
VIGNERON LEA
D'ONOFRIO CELIA
VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA
COLAUTTI CHIARA

DE LANGE FRAUKE
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
VAN INGELGEM BENTE
VAN DEN EEDE JANNE
CZAJKOWSKI LOES
VANBLEU FLOOR
AUDENAERT KIRSTEN
COCQUYT SKYE
DEQUIDT STIEN

SPECK ELISABETH
MUYLDERMANS TALITHA
PRINZIE ANNA

08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08

07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
07

FLAC
VITA
OEH

VITA
FLAC
AVR

ACLO
FLAC
SPBO

OB
OB
DEIN
ACW
AVZK
ACW
ACW
RCT
ACW
ATH
AVLO
MACW
OSGA
TACT
ACW
DEIN
ACW
ACLO
MACW
AVLO
LEBB
SPBO
OSGA
AVLO
ACG
FLAC
ACG
DAC
HCO
ACDL
OLSE
AVKA
DEIN
LEBB
ASVO
ACLO
ACLO
ACW
MACW
AVLO
DEIN
LEBB
RAM
SPBO
MACW
AVLO
KAAG
FLAC
DAC
ACW
OLSE

12

GVl DD DWW W

DNS

.06
.00
.86
.83
.82
.75
.71
.63
.61
.58
.55
.54
.53
.47
.44
.28
.25
.24
.22
.20
.20
.11
.11
.09
.08
.06
.06
.03
.02
.01
.99
.99
.99
.97
.96
.95
.94
.94
.90
.88
.88
.87
.86
77
.75
.74
.73
.73
.70
.70
.70

NDNODNNNDNDNODNNDNNODNNNDNNDNDNNONNNNDNODNNNDNODNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwbdbs

:51.
:56.
:59.
:01.
:04.
:07.
.59
:03.

99
79
96
95
72
87

10



52 6100 WILLIAME TATYANA 08 OSGA 2.68
53 3576 HUBERT CAMILLE 08 VITA 2.67
54 3809 PAUWELS EMMA 08 OLSE 2.66
55 3869 VAN WEYENBERG CATHO 08 VITA 2.64
56 3854 VERVAET LIES 07 AVLO 2.60
57 9921 DERYCKE lisa 08 KAAG 2.56
58 4379 VAN BASTELAERE ANOUK 07 AVLO 2.52
59 6129 DONFUT JUNO 08 ACLO 2.49
60 4022 DESMEDT JULIE 07 FLAC 2.48
61 4074 VANDEWALLE LEONIE 07 FLAC 2.47
62 5662 THYS CHLOE 08 ACLO 2.45
63 4107 WAUTERS LENIE 08 RIEM 2.41
64 5311 GJURA NASFIDE 07 DAC 2.36
65 5016 RYCKAERT JUNO 08 DAC 2.31
66 4462 MADDELEIN NOA 08 AVR 2.30
67 5070 SMEKENS MARGAUX 07 DAC 2.26
68 4039 MONBAILLIEU YANA 07 FLAC 2.21
69 4679 DEVILLE LIZE 08 ADD 2.18
70 3764 SLABBINCK NANO 08 VITA 2.14
71 4537 VAN DE VELDE NELI 08 VITA 1.60
72 4493 BOON DORIEN 08 ACDL 1.41
3719 BASTIL JULIE 08 ASVO NM
4508 DEMOOR ESTELLE 08 ASVO NM
kogel Min V Time :13:35
Heat:1
1 8009 KOEKELKOREN NOOR 05 RCT 10.72
2 8274 KEFAYETOU OSARATIN 05 ACW 10.51
3 9951 AMYCLE GREEF 06 NED 10.19
4 7302 EL AYADI NISRINE 05 OLSE 9.81
5 7749 LELOUP OLIVIA 05 LYRA 9.78
6 8718 HERVERS ANNE-LAURE 05 HERV 9.37
7 7924 DEVILLE 701 05 ADD 9.06
8 7468 HOYLAERTS JOLIEN 06 RCT 8.81
9 7901 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA 05 VMOL 8.65
10 7212 BASTIL MARGAUX 05 ASVO 8.31
11 8807 VANBIERVLIET JULIE 05 JSMC 8.28
12 8894 HUYBENS CLEMENCE 05 CSDY 8.28
13 7948 LOGIER FIEN 06 MACW 8.25
14 7867 VANSPAUWEN MARGOT 06 TACT 8.18
15 7299 VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES 06 OLSE 8.15
16 7900 BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA 05 VMOL 7.94
17 7396 HOLVOET JITTE 05 AZW 7.92
17 7396 HOLVOET JITTE 05 AZW 7.92
19 8348 HOUBRIGTS JILL 06 RCT 7.90
20 7533 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA 06 AZW 7.83
21 7050 ANCKAERT ELIEN 06 AVR 7.82
22 7304 PRINZIE HANNELORE 05 OLSE 7.81
23 7750 MARIEN KJERSTI 05 LYRA 7.71
24 7265 DE KEYSER JUTTA 06 OB 7.67
25 8904 SERNEELS EMELINE 05 CSDY 7.65
26 7466 REYNAERTS LEEN 06 RCT 7.63
27 7401 MOERMAN FENNE 05 AZW 7.49
28 7289 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA 05 AVZK 7.42
29 7501 COWIE JADE 05 AVLO 7.41
30 9210 NDOMBOU ANDREA 06 OSGA 7.39
31 7491 DEMAEGHT EMMA 05 AVR 7.37
32 7222 PICTOEL MIRTHE 06 TACT 7.29
33 7617 SEGHERS ELLEN 05 OEH 7.09
34 7325 VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE 05 OLSE 7.08
35 7429 VAN PELT MARIE 05 ZWAT 6.93
36 7616 LOENDERS LA-MY 05 OEH 6.84
37 7635 EL ABOUSSI AYA 06 OLSE 6.71



60m Ben
Heat:1

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

V Time

O ~J o Ul WDN

8924
8030
7354
7030
7675
7292
7674
8360
8270
7393
7385
7223
7074
8809
7558
7587
6990
7448
8162
9100
7423
7438
7308
7436
7949
7641
7351
8350
7064
7356
7021
7066
7100
7405
7961
7443
7029
7033
7245
7822
8308
7020
9353
7790

7018
9027
7869
7336

:13:

159

429

1328
2650
1514
1866
2314
2712

06

DEMETS ELODIE
DEMEESTER LORE
ROMBAUT AURA
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
SPITS FE

CATRYSSE SHAUNI
SEGHERS LOTTE
WATHION RANE

SAMOY MARITH
GOOSEN YANA

DESMET AMELIE
BOYEN MAYA
STRAGIER JOKE
VANHAMME SARAH
VANROOSE RHUNE
VLAYEN YMKE

BOS JONI
ROBBERECHT HANNE
BEKAERT JITSKE

VAN EX ELVIRA
BUYCK AMELIE
VERMEULEN JENNA
MUYSHONDT EMMA
ELSLANDER LARA
LANSEN SAARTJE

VAN LOKEREN METTE
VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
MARCHETTI TANAOS
PATTYN MARITH

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
PATTYN YINTHE

DE BLIECK LAURE
SAMAIN ANNA
MINSAER BO

LEMMENS JUNE
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE
TIMPERMAN JANICA
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
TAELMAN LOLA
FROIDMONT LOUISE
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE
DETEMMERMAN NINA

BOONE YELENA
DAUMERIE OLIVIA
HEYMANS HANNELORE
SEGERS MARIE

VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
DUFOUR CHARLOTTE
VANHASTEL DREE
BARKACHE HIBA

VAN NEYGEN NONA
VINCK STEFFI
LEFEBVRE LUCIE
BRUART SAKURA

06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
05

05
06
05
06

09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09

USTA
MACW
AVLO
FLAC
OEH
AVR
OEH
TACT
AVR
AZW
AZW
TACT
AVR
JSMC
AVLO
TACT
ACHL
HAMM
AVR
RESC
HAMM
ZWAT
LEBB
FLAC
MACW
AVLO
AVLO
DAC
AVR
AVLO
KAAG
AVR
AVR
AZW
AVLO
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
RIEM
BVAC
TACT
KAAG
ACLE
ASVO
NM
KAAG
ACLO
EA
VITA

AVR
AVLO
AZW
OSGA
DAC
VITA
OCAN
ACLO

W W > OO OO O1 OO U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 oYy Oy oy Oy O Oy O O Oy O O Oy O O O O O O

NM
NM
NM
NM

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

.64
.58
.55
.37
.32
.31
.31
.24
.23
.19
.19
.17
.11
.08
.05
.03
.02
.01
.98
.87
.71
.69
.57
.56
.54
.36
.24
.19
.14
.07
.03
.00
.99
.69
.67
.24
.99
.55

77

82

29
32
34
36
37
30



60m Ben V Time

Heat:2

60m Ben
Heat:3

60m Ben
Heat:4

60m Ben
Heat:5

60m Ben
Heat:6

1000m Min M Time

Heat:1

O J o Ul WDN

V Time

~N o0k W N

V Time

o U W N

V Time

o U W N

V Time

O ~J o Ul WN

O 00 Jo U W wN -

:04.78

:13:06
2308 PROVOOST ELISE
1515 DE CUYPER LOES
1578 SERRE ANNA
192 SNOECK LEONIE
56 COCQUYT LUCA
2307 EL KHATTABI LILA
1566 DE SMET ROXANNE
58 DE WILDE LISA
:13:06
402 VAN ROMPAEY CELINE
677 DE SMEDT HANNE
2567 CONFENTE TIA
1857 HOLLANDER CAMILLE
535 GOOSSENS LORE
74 DE LODDER LINDE
1096 VAN HOUTVEN FIEN
:13:06
165 DE BAECKE IMKE
371 DHONT CHIARA
1260 WITTERZEEL YADE
1261 LUPPENS LEA
2728 DESCAMPS EMMA
1575 DE CUYPER STIEN
:13:06
115 TIMPERMAN ELENA
1683 BEVERS MILA
110 PONSEELE LIEZE
108 PARRET OCTAVIE
1613 VANDEKEERE ELLA
2430 SERNEELS EMERENCE
:13:06
1849 DELANGHE IMAYA
543 ZAOUARH NOOR
1739 HUYSMAN KLARA
357 ROSSEEL LIETE
822 LOOS SILKE
846 DE LANGE MINNE
1850 PYLYSER LILI
1684 HENNEAU LOTTE
:21:03
4204 WACHTELAER KOBE
5125 RAMAKERS SVERRE
6368 VERMEULEN ELLIOT
5337 DELCOUR WONNE
4640 SOETENS ROBIN
4091 PARDAENS RUNE
4926 DE DECKER PER
4553 VAN AERDE YENS
4435 VANDENBULCKE EMIEL

09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10

09
09
09
10
09
10
10

09
09
10
10
09
10

09
10
09
10
09
10

09
09
09
09
10
09
09
10

05
05
06

05
05
05
06
05
05

ACLO
DAC
DAC
ZA
KAAG
ACLO
DAC
DEIN

OLSE
HAMM
ACLO
DAC

AZW

DEIN
DUFF

AVR
OB
OEH
AVR
ACLO
DAC

FLAC
SPBO
FLAC
FLAC
DAC

CSDY

MACW
AZW
OEH
VITA
AVKA
AVLO
MACW
DAC

ACKO
MACW

DAC
LAT
ZA
SPBO
AVLO
AZW

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

11

11.
11.
11.

12

12.
13.

10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.

10.
11.
11.
11.

11

12.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

w

wwwwww

10
19
62
63
70
77
81
.34

.05
10
84
98
.06
17
19

39
97
14
20
72
90

72
11
36
43
.55
36

87
97
14
19
92
93
47
89

:53.
:01.

:07.
:009.
:09.
:11.
:12.
:13.

88
83

90
04
80
84
77
73



1000m Min M

Heat:2

1000m Min M Time

Heat:3

1000m Min M Time

Heat:4

10
11
12
13
14
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el )
S WP o

5380
3985
3970
4595
5281

VAN OSSELAER ARTHUR
BARBIO ALEXANDER
SERRANO SEM

ROOMS JENTHO

VAN CUTSEM LARS

Time :21:03

6047 ROUSSEAU XAVIER

4013 DELEU HEIKI

4064 VANDERIVIERE NAND

4246 PAUWELS MILAN

4141 COOREVITS KASPER

4065 VERMEULEN MILAN

9923 FALLAUX WOUTER

4396 DEPLOREZ TIM

4300 SPRIET ALEX

9909 MEIRLEVEDE MATISSE

4701 DE STRYCKER DRIES

6261 FONTEYN MARTIN

4061 TALLIEU LEANDRO

4547 WAUTERS LOWIE

3948 BRUYNS WARRE

9912 TWAN KABBEDIJK
:21:03

4554 HUYGHE RUBE

4318 DE CALUWE ROBIN

4795 CLAUWS MART

4490 LEBODA TIBO

4185 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS

9919 DE MAAT FABIAN

4338 VERMOESEN ARTHUR

5123 TRYBOU TRISTAN

5827 LEFEBVRE TOM

4211 DECOCKER SIMON

5187 HUYGHELIER JELLE

4682 LOOS JARNE

6020 BOSMAN ALEXIS

5905 DELPLANQUE THEO
:21:03

4596 HEERSMINK THOMAS

4902 VAN STEENBERGHE XANDER

4703 DE MAESENEIRE KOBE

5020 VAN ACKER MATTEO

4151 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS

9916 ROGGEMAN MATTIAS

6393 SCUTENAIRE MARTIN

4462 VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS

6392 QUERTON GILLES

4381 HELON MAURO

4426 DEWAELE FAUST

9918 VERSCHUREN NIELS

6390 DUPUIS JULIAN

5124 DEMARCKE MAURO

2596

GENGLER BAPTISTE

06
06
06
05
06

06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
06

05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
06

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
08

RAM
KAAG
KAAG
ACW
DAC

CABW
FLAC
AVR
ACW
KAAG
AVR
NL
ZA
AVR
NA
AVLO
CSDY
AVR
RIEM
ACHL
NA

AVLO
OLSE
ACME
AVKA
ACW
NA
LEBB
MACW
OCAN
HCO
ACME
AVKA
CSDY
JSMC

DEIN
VITA
OLSE
AVKA
ACW
NA
ACLE
HAMM
ACLE
AVLO
AZW
NA
ACLE
MACW
DAMP

w w www

227

WWWwwwwwwwwwwwwww

WWwWwWwwwwwwwww

DNS
DNS

WWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwww

DNF

:16.
:16.
:19.
:20.
:20.

:18.
:18.
:19.
122,
:23.
:24.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:27.
.89
:29.
:31.
:33.
:41.
:46.

:24.
:24.
:27.
:27.
:27.
:29.
:31.
:34.
:35.
:37.
:309.
:40.

:13.
:32.
:33.
:37.
:39.
:39.
:41.
:45.
:46.
:47.
:50.
:51.
:53.
:53.

19
92
69
59
84

02
22
87
13
06
20
17
28
22
42

73
58
76
97
98

76
88
37
65
96
95
57
84
48
99
81
91

04
59
44
38
00
63
36
40
02
89
46
65
81
93



1000m Min M Time

Heat:5

1000m Min M Time

Heat:6

60m Ben
Heat:1

60m Ben
Heat:2

60m Ben
Heat:3

= O o0 JoUl b WP

R P OO0 -JoUul b whNE

= O

M Time

O Jo U WN R

M Time

O ~J o Ul WN

M Time

O ~J o U WN R

:21:03

4066 VERMOTE GILLIAN
6243 BOUDART ADRIEN
4837 DE HERDT LARS
5282 CUVELIER MAIXENT
4054 LAGROU JEROEN
5195 CLINCKE STORM
4777 VAN CAUWENBERGHE ARNE
5288 TASTENOY LUCA
4966 SOENENS MAURO
4075 TACK STAN

5438 HUYSMAN STAN

:21:03

5942 MAAROUFI AYOUB
9902 GJURA INDRID
4452 DESLOOVERE SIEBE
4863 DEGRANDE TIJS
5232 HAEST MAXIME
4474 SCHIER WOUT

4378 WAUMAN JELLE
4969 VERMAUT BEN

4754 BARBE RUBEN

4505 SMETS JARNO

5811 THYS ALEXANDRE
9912 TWAN KABBEDIJK
:13:07

8109 TACK SIMON
217 DUTRIEUX NILS
7718 ALIKA SAMUEL
7285 FOUQUAERT LUKAS
7821 DE POOTER JULES
7243 VERELST LEON
7109 VYDT JULES

7295 VERMOESEN ARNAUD
:13:07

7155 BOGAERT MANO
7782 LEFEVER RUNE
8182 VERELLEN EMIEL
7801 VAN LOKEREN ZENNE
9907 VERSCHELDEN LION
324 KOUASSI MATT?08
7404 DECOCKER LUCAS
7292 MUYSHONDT JARNE
:13:07

7313 HEIRMAN BENT
7636 DELBAERE MILAS
8188 SAMAIN GUSTAAF
7926 DE MUYNCK FLOR
7703 PICTOEL MATHIAS
63 DEPAUW LIAM

7283 DECKERS STAN
7274 AUDENAERT VICTOR

05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
06

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09

10
10
10
09
10
09
09
10

AVR
OSGA
LYRA
DAC
AVR
KAAG
VITA
DAC
AZW
AVR
OEH

RESC
NA
FLAC
SPBO
DAC
FLAC
AVLO
OEH
OEH
OLSE
ACLO
NA

VITA
DS
RIEM
ACME
SPVI
AVZK
ACW
LEBB

ASVO
AVLO
ACW
AVLO
NA
RCAS
HCO
LEBB

AVLO
DEIN
AZW

AVLO
TACT
JSMC
OLSE
AVLO

SO W W W W wWwwww

DI

DD D DWW W W WwWw

:29.
:30.
:31.
:33.
:39.
144,
47 .
:49.
:04.
:04.

S

:27.
:43.
:43.
:43.
:45.
:55.
:57.
:01.
:04.
:12
:29.

DNS

O W W W W WO

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
11.

11

11.
11.
11.
11.

.25
.45
.56
.76
.87
.90
.91
.97

99

19
30
39
40
58
68
85

58
75
07
.16
18
42
44
49

44
29
52
95
70
05
55
03
26
35

60
18
61
92
06
61
80
97
41

.80

06

163..



60m Ben
Heat:4

60m Ben
Heat:5

60m Ben
Heat:6

60m Ben
Heat:7

60m Ben
Heat:8

60m Ben
Heat:9

M Time

O J oy U bW

M Time

~N o Ul WN

M Time

O ~Jo Ul WDN

M Time

o0 w N

M Time

o U W N

M Time

o U W N

:13:

7780
7478
8921
8925
8926
9901
9914
8843

:13:

7797
9057
8764
9129
7525
7626
8111
9001

:13:

8477
9913
7269
9109
9922
7165
8714
8705

:13:

8761
9925
6934
8940
8740
7158
8880

:13:

9903
7465
8112
9056
8056
7608

:13:

6879
7814
8569
7118
7443
7322

07

07

07

07

07

07

VERHAEGHE LOUIS

VAN LIERDE LUKAS

ISMIC ARIAN

DE KEERSMAECKER KAMIEL

DE KEERSMAECKER MATHIJS

MUYLDERMANS LIANO
VANROOSE LARS
PLETINCKX ILAN

DE MAESENEIRE BENT
VANROOSE EMILE
DEWULF MAURITZ

DE JONGE ALEXANDRE
SINNAEVE ELIAS
DESMEDT SAMUEL
JANSSOONE DENNIS
DETHY LOOC

COLAUTTI DANTE
MOUTON BRIEK
WAUMAN SEPPE
FUMIERE REMI

DE RYCKE TUUR
VERCAUTEREN LION
VERHERSTRAETEN KOBE
TROOST CASPER

MARCHETTI KYAN
MICHIELS AARON
PONSEELE JASPER
DEGRAEVE BILLIE
DELPORTE YENTHEN
BOEYKENS LUCA
CURTIS MYLO

GJURA FABIAN
LEMMENS TUUR

VAN DE VELDE BRIX
VANROOSE OSCAR
SEGHERS TUUR
BYTTEBIER JASPER

DE HEEL MICHIEL

DE MEIRLEIR GUILLAUME
MEEUWS RHUNE
WACHTELAER WIES
DEGRAVE OWEN
VANDEWEGE WOLF

09
09
09
09
09
NA
09
10

10
09
10
09
09
10
09
10

09
10
09
10
10
09
10
10

09
10
09
09
10
09
10

10
10
10
10
09
10

09
10
09
10
09
10

AVR
EA
OEH
AVR
AVR
11.56
AVLO
DAC

OLSE
OEH
DAC
OEH
FLAC
AZW
VITA
DAC

MACW
NA
AVLO
DAC
KAG
ACW
DAC
DAC

DAC
NA
FLAC
FLAC
RIEM
ACW
DAC

DAC
FLAC
VITA
OEH
ACDL
AZW

AVZK
SPVI
AVR

ACKO
FLAC
AVLO

9.96

10.06
10.53
10.63
11.24

11.78
12.00

10.71
10.81
11.16
11.43
11.73
11.96
12.01
DNF

9.94

10.39
11.01
11.69
11.98
12.09
12.48
12.69

10.30
10.48
10.81
10.90
11.18
11.28
11.82

10.75
11.39
11.41
12.08
12.42
12.91

10.15
11.14
11.27
11.29
11.38
11.70



1000m Pup V Time

Heat:1

1000m Pup V Time

Heat:2

1000m Pup V Time

Heat:3

1000m Pup V Time

Heat:4

O J oy U bW

el )
NNV SN e

O ~Jo Ul W

e
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O J o Ul WDN B

)
N = O

O o0 Joy Ul WN K

3688
4292
3658
3853
4327
3668
3733
4336
3499
4841
6095
3576
3869
3618
4843

4066
4379
4605
3444
3912
4107
3854
4213
5900
3866
4378
6129
4606
4208
3770

3551
3545
3563
4842
3746
3913
3825
3728
3958
3719
3935
5414
3809

3445
4042
4959
3546
9921
6008
5910
6096
3971

:13:43

PROVOST STERRE
SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER
VERHOEVEN STIEN

DE BRUYN ELISE

DE BOLLE FEBE
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
CRUYTS GUINEVERE
SOETAERS ROBIN
VERHELST LISE

SPAEY LIESELOT
LHOTE ELISA

HUBERT CAMILLE

VAN WEYENBERG CATHO
DE BOSSCHER ELISE
VANBLEU FLOOR

:13:43

CUPPENS JANNE

VAN BASTELAERE ANOUK
WAUMAN LOUKA

DE WILDE JANA

VAN INGELGEM BENTE
WAUTERS LENIE
VERVAET LIES

VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE
VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE
HAAK AUKJE

PRAET LISE

DONFUT JUNO

VAN BASTELAERE JARA
STROUWEN SANDRINE
CUVELIER JADE

:13:43

VANDE VOORDE JADE
CUYT LIZE

PARDAENS ROMEE
RAMAKERS JORE
VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA
VEREECKEN NORA
PRINZIE ANNA

DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
MANSOURI AYA

BASTIL JULIE
MUYLDERMANS TALITHA
GHYSENS LORE
PAUWELS EMMA

:13:43

VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
SCHIER ISA

HAEST LOUISE
CZAJKOWSKI LOES
DERYCKE lisa
D'ONOFRIO CELIA
VIGNERON LEA

GIRARD ESTELLE
VANDENBOGAERDE KATO

07
07
07
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
08

07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
07

08
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
08

HCO
OB
VMOL
AVLO
ACG
AVR
TACT
RCT
RAM
MACW
OSGA
VITA
VITA
ACW
MACW

RCT
AVLO
ACW
DEIN
LEBB
RIEM
AVLO
LEBB
ACLO
ACG
AVLO
ACLO
ACW
TACT
OB

SPBO
SPBO
ZA
MACW
ACW
LEBB
OLSE
ASVO
AZW
ASVO
ACW
DAC
OLSE

DEIN
FLAC
DAC

SPBO
KAAG
ACLO
ACLO
OSGA
AZW

WWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwww

DNS

BB B B BSDSDSdWWWW

DNS
DNS
DNS

B D D DD DD DWW

DNF

OB DD D DWW

:23.
:26.
:27.
:28.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:33.
:35.
:43.
:47.
:47.
:48.
:51.

:45.
:52.
:54.
:56.
:01.
:02.
:02.
:05.
:06.
:11.
:12.
:27.

:39.
:59.
:00.
:08.
:009.
:15.
:16.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:20.
:31.

:48.
:52.
:01.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:08.
:08.
:10.

89
79
38
26
15
31
90
26
63
46
13
78
32
33

57
82
75
02
36
37
96
28
32
30
84
03

98
76
20
78
99
37
74
09
60
90
06
29

90
99
72
04
16
43
17
91
73



1000m Pup V

Heat:5

60mh Cad V Time

Heat:1

60mh Cad V Time

Heat:2

60mh Cad V

Heat:3

60mh Cad V Time

Heat:4

10
11
12
13
14

O J o Ul W

oy U WN O ~J o Ul WM

O ~Jo U WD

W N

5407
4833
3822
5662
3483

STANSON MARTE
MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN
AUDENAERT KIRSTEN
THYS CHLOE

DEQUIDT STIEN

Time :13:43

3796
4602
3977
5016
4508
5311
6100
3696
5070
4039
5030
4074
5019
4022
3764

214

1382
1494
628

1600
1722
9931
1509

60
346
1646
1090
1010
59
1556
2144

Time :14:18

612
1783
195
998
1433
1797
86
1757

768
1470
9926
452

:14:18

:14:18

:14:18

HUTSEBAUT HASSE
DHAENENS ILONA
ZAOUARH MANAL
RYCKAERT JUNO
DEMOOR ESTELLE
GJURA NASFIDE
WILLIAME TATYANA
PIETTE LILY-SUE
SMEKENS MARGAUX
MONBAILLIEU YANA
MOKHATARI INTISSAR
VANDEWALLE LEONIE
SPECK ELISABETH
DESMEDT JULIE
SLABBINCK NANO

MEULDERS MARIE
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
GOFFIN ESTELLE

MARIEN SVELTE

LAMBERT KYLIE
FOURNIER SOPHIE

VAN ELZAKKER TRIJNTJE
KEDZIERSKI EVA

SONNEVILLE AMELIE

VAES FRAN

ABSIL ZOE

WAUTERS EMMA

REWEGHS STEFKA

DIOUF LOUISE

CORNEZ MARINE

KENFACK DOUANLA ASTRID

DE RIJCK LOLA

FRANCOIS EVA

DE SMET SISKA

PEETERS ELLEN

CORNE LOUISE

GERVY ZOE

DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
GOMREE CHLOE

D'HAEYERE KATO

EL OTMANI YASMINE
STOK ILSE
SILVERANS JANE

08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08

04
03
04
03
04
04
04
04

04
03
03
03
03
04
03
04

04
04
04
03
04
03
04
03

04
04
04
03

DAC

ACDL
AVLO
ACLO
FLAC

AVZK
DEIN
AZW
DAC
ASVO
DAC
OSGA
HCO
DAC
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
DAC
FLAC
VITA

AVZK
ATH
CSF
LYRA
CABW
HERV
NL
CSDY

KAAG
EA
CSDY
DAC
DAC
KAAG
USBW
SER

LYRA
OSGA
ACME
BVAC
SPA

CABW
AVR

CABW

ACME
OCAN
NL
EA

B DD

OB R D D DD DD DD DS W

O W W W W WO WO

O O O

10
10
10

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
11.
11.

:13.
:18.
:31.
:33.
141,

:57.
:06.
:08.
:009.
:009.
:19.
:20.
22,
:23.
:24.
:24.
:25.
:26.
:28.
:29.

.16
.26
.45
.50
.53
.57
.60
.73

.76
.90
.95
.98

.03
.04
.10

96

96

07
15
47
56
73
75

08
43
15
22

63
66
20
33
88

72
34
74
33
52
94
82
73
79
16
44
21
42
74
21

DIS



5 1497
S 1511
7 1383
60mh Cad V Time :14:18
Heat:5
1 9935
2 843
3 1386
4 1527
5 1796
6 1610
1507
60mh Cad V Time :14:18
Heat:6
1 598
2 790
3 1802
10.78
4 789
5 1548
S 318
7 844
ver Cad M Time :15:46
1 1445
ver Cad M Time :15:46
Heat:1
1 303
2 9930
3 961
4 9932
5 9940
S 324
7 619
8 252
9 145
10 977
11 221
12 215
13 1836
14 1757
15 967
16 661
17 1684
18 1490
19 628
20 89
21 928
22 683
23 1022
24 708
25 655
26 958
27 791
28 21
29 219
30 9955
31 1939
32 1468

RONVEAUX VALENTINE
LEFEBURE MANON
DERYCKE MILLA

GELCKERBLOM JENNA
DEMEESTER ELINE
PONLOT CELIA
BRASSEUR ELISE
DEFRAIGNE CORALIE
BEAUVE ANAIS
EYSKENS NORA

VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
VANHEE MAYA
STOCQ CAMILLE

VANHEE MAOTE
KOLL LOLA
GOTELAERE MARGOT
OCQUET MORGANE

LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE

GERAIN JONAS

DE WILD THIJS

DE BOECK NETSAN
KORTENOEVER THOM
KLEIN TIM

VINCK SYMEN

NOPPE WOUT

DE KEYSER JARNE
VANDEWEYER DRIES
SLAUS ROBBERT

DE MUYNCK BRAM
ROMSWINKEL NILS
MARGOT TOM

IKER LUCIEN

MEES MATHIAS
CEULEMANS JITSE
DELVIN THIBAUT
LEONARD LOUIS
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
PRIEM VICTOR
ROBIJNS FLOR
DEGRANDE WOUT
BOELAERT NICK
VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
ARNOUTS GLENN
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
VANNOBEL SENNE
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
GILSON MILAN
VANHALST ROBBE
DERAMAIX KENZO
DEVUYST NEO

04
04
04

04
03
03
04
04
04
04

03
04
03

04
04
03
04

03

03
03
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

OCAN
CSDY
OCAN

NED

MACW
OCAN
CABW
CABW
SPA

CSDY

HAC
MACW
WS

MACW
HERV
AZW

MACW

RIWA

ACG
NED
DAC
NED
NED
AVLO
VOLH
OB
ACHL
DAC
ACME
HCO
RCB
CABW
BVAC
LYRA
CABW
CSDY
AVMO
AVR
LEBB
SPBO
DAC
BVAC
LYRA
DAC
MACW
KAAG
ACME
NA
OSGA
CSF

11.
11.

14

11

11.
11.
11.

11

12.

49
64
.85

.33
48
61
80
.87
14

DNS

10.
10.

10.

11

11.
12.

(G2 INC NG ING RGN G2 BNG) NG BN BN G B2 BN E) ]

BSOS DD DD DD DD DD DD

19
64

88
.40
46
52

.24

.83
.81
.68
.58
.53
.52
.49
.28
.23
.18
.13
.01

.78
.65
.64
.60
.57
.57
.54
.43
.43
.43
.40
.39
.35
.33
.30
.27
.23
.17

.80

.14



33 1838

34 554
35 1371
36 1360
37 1815
38 9956
43

VANDENHOUWEELE TRISTAN

VAN SCHAIK LAURENS
CRESSON THOMAS
THYS MAXIME

PAQUOT JORIS
BAUWENS THOMAS
BRUYNS TIJS

kogel Jun M Time :15:18

Heat:1

383
6606
9928
872
180
9929

o U W N

DE COENE STEFAN
LEMPEREUR JEAN-MICHEL
BOERTIEN LARS

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ AXEL

JANSSENS CARLO
DE VRIES JELLE

kogel Sen M Time :15:18

Heat:1

3852
2363
3136
9941
4076
4082
6835

o0 W N

60mh Sch V Time :15:19

Heat:1

3101
3561
2695
3548
2985
3001
2505
2544

~N oUW N

60mh Sch V Time :15:19

Heat:2

3820
2553
2672
3839
2908
2363
9933

o U W NP

60mh Sch V Time :15:19

Heat:3

2581
2819
2952
3712
2628
9906
3774

~N o0 W

hoog Sch Jun Sen V
Heat:1
1 181
2 9971
3 1817

BOGAERT TOMMY
STEYAERT OLIVIER
MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY
KALIS RICHARDO
BOYEN BART

PICTOEL KRIS

BRU ROGER

BRACKE JILL
MASSON ILONA
LAUWERS LUNA
LENGELE EMMA
CROMPHOUT MARTHA
KEGELS MARGOT
HANSSENS ILANA
LODEWIJCKX BRITTE

DELACRE FLORENCE
VERHULST LUNA
BORNAUW CHARLOTTE
DOSSOU CLAIRE-ESTHER
HEETESONNE SIEL
SAUVILLER FEMKE
MONTIJN VALERIA

VLIEGHE JULIE

STUER LOTTE

VERDUYN JANE
RADERMECKER JULIETTE
LEJON HELENE
BLOEMERS ANNIEK
DEFRAIGNE MANON

Time :17:12

CANTERS GRETEL
HUIGE MARIJNTJE
VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE

04
04
04
03
04
04
03

00
64
00
99
00
00

81
83
97
86
74
72
71

01
01
01
02
01
01
02
02

01
02
01
02
01
02
02

01
02
01
02
02
02
02

99
00
98

RCB
ACME
HERV
ACLO
RCB
NED
ACHL

MACW
UAC

RESC
DEIN

STAX
RIEM
ACLE
NL

TACT
TACT
CABW

RCG
FCHA
HAC
CABW
VAC
VAC
ASVO
AVT

DS
VAC
VAC
CABW
AVLO
ACHL

AZW
LYRA
HAC
HERV
SPBO
NL
CABW

AVT
NED
AVZK

wwwwww

13.
12.
11.
10.

9.
7.

10
10

O w0 w0 W YWY oo w oy O 1 @

O W W WO O

DN

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
11.

11

1.
1.
1.

.98
.83
.82
.78
.47
.17

00
04
32
04
54
63

.29
.08

.16
.98
.86
.75
.73

.94
.97
.16
.53
.63
.63
.80

.39
.71
LT
.84
.97
10.

19
S

67

90

29
61
63
29
.90

71
65
56



60mh Jun Sen V

Heat:1

60mh Jun Sen V

Heat:2

60mh Jun Sen V

Heat:3

60mh Jun Mas M

Heat:1

60mh Jun Mas M

Heat:2

0 J o U1 >

8

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
17
19
19
21
22

oUW N g w N o U W N o U W N

W N

2908
351
1276
9937
745
3777
2358
9970
9954
2563
2357
2581
64
9973
9972
3856
4236
3712
3809

Time

1726
1
368
4195
9971
650
1399

Time

349
9938
2314
648
2357
633

Time

22

2462
2354
3581
9948

Time

9947
539
3
384
818
212
349

Time

4890
6614
6513
9966

HEETESONNE SIEL
DE WINTER FREYA
WATTEYNE MANON
SCHELLEKENS SANNE
DHEUR GERALDINE
SCLAVONT LASTINIE
VANHALST SARA
VOORHEIJEN NIENKE
NOUWS CLAUDY
ALGOET BRITT
MONIQUET CELINE
VLIEGHE JULIE
LAMBERT LEEN
RIJNDERS SEM
voorheijen iris
POOT ELISE
DENISTY DANIELE
RADERMECKER JULIETTE
PETIT MARILOU

:15:20

LAMMENS SHARI

HARTMANN IRIS

COQUYT JUSTINE

GUILLET LAURENCE

HUIGE MARIJNTJE

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA
GRILLET JUSTIEN

:15:20

TCHIMOU BENEDIKT
FRIJTERS FEMKE
ALBERT STEPHANIE
BRUYNZEELS ROMANE
MONIQUET CELINE
CORNEZ ORIANE

:15:20

DE CLERCQ ALIX
GODIN JEANNE
DEMEY LOUISE
FEIPEL VERONIQUE
'T JONG JOLANDA

:15:20

NIJKAMP Guus

VAN DAMME ROBIN

HAVERBEKE DRIES

DESCHEPPER YORAN
KEMPENEERS JEFF

CORNELIS BEN

VAN HERCK BRENT

:15:20

THYS ROB

LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE
GOBERT BENOIT
RASENBERG ROLAND

01
00
95
97
00
02
01
00
01
01
87
01
99
02
00
02
66
02
02

96
99
00
80
00
00
94

99
00
98
00
87
00

00
98
89
67
93

00
99
00
00
00
99
00

78
77
67
65

AVLO
VITA
AZW
NED
IAAC
CABW
DEIN
NED
NED
HCO
IAAC
AZW
HALE
NED
NED
USTA
WS
HERV
SPA

RCG
STAX
RCG
CABW
NED
CABW
VS

NED

CRAC
CABW
IAAC
USBW

KAAG
HF
IAAC
DAC
NED

NL

KAAG
STAX
MACW
CSDY
AVKA
ATAC

ABES
RIWA
UAC
NL

PR PR RPRRRRPRRREERERRRRPRRRP R R

O W W W O

.56
.53
.53
.53
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.47
.42
.42
.42
.42
.37
.37
.37
.32

.85
.08
.25
.26
.55
.65

DNF

9.
9.
9.
10
10
11

9.

10.
10.

11

12.

O W W O 0 0

9.
11
11
12

29
34
68
.76
.88
.42

51

49
91
.13
07

.18
.38
.43
.95
.11
.39
.65

62

.43
.63
.74



60mh

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

Sen M Time :15

1

g w N

Jun Sen M

g W N

Jun Sen M
2

Jun Sen M

o U W N

3279
2741
1431
1498
9949

Time

9952
9981
1194
2189
9934

Time

9974
1135
2698
9980
3247

Time

666

9957
1262
1789
9943

Time

9958
1939
1330
2889

349

Time

9988
2694
1103
1868
775
47

Time

1105
9944
9976
2264
3290
9959

: 20

CATY DYLAN
SCHAUWERS FRANAOIS
JACOBS SVEN
LAEVENS NIELS
HILLEBRAND JOEL

:15:49

ANGELA RAMSEY
HOUCKE CLEMENT
VAN OOST LOIC
SANCTORUM MATHIAS
GELDERBLOM PELK

:15:49

Pegneaux ROMAIN

VAN HERCK YONI
COURTOIS DIMITRI
ABDELOUAKIL MUSTAPHA
VREUX JONATHAN

:15:49

MAGGIOLINI LUCA
MORSCE MICHAEL
LATINNE REYNALDO
HERREGODTS PREBEN
BEEMXXX M

:15:49

MORICE GILLES
GHYSELINCK BEN
GHEEROLFS JOACHIM
ANTHIERENS JEFF

VAN HERCK BRENT
:15:49

VAN DE WEYER AGUST
GOBERT WILLIAM
PIETERAERENS FILIP
SJUVARIN IVAN

TACK PIERRE

PRAET STIJN

:15:49

VERBEKE PIETER

VAN DER GROEN MICHIEL
VAN DEN BROECK MENNO
NDAYAVURWA ARNAUD*
LARELLE JULIAN

URUOY MATEO

97
96
97
98
97

99
96
95
93
98

99
93
98
96
85

00

92
95
NED

00
91
94
94

00

99
94
90
96
99
00

97
01
00
98
97
00

RESC
SPA
EA
KKS
NL

NL
FRA
AVR
HAC
NL

HLW
ARAC
CAF
FRA
MOHA

CSDY
52.32
VMOL
VITA
56.56

ASVO
ASVO
WS

ATAC

NL
UAC
STAX
VITA
UAC
RIEM

STAX

ZA
CABW

0

49.
50.
51.
51.
52.

51.
51.
51.
51.
52.

51.

53.
54.

DI
53
53

DI

53.
54.
55.
56.
56.
56.

54.
55.
55.
55.
56.
58.

.13
.80
.82
.54

.92

66
90
37
45
80

12
41
55
72
49

35

19
10

S
.83
.94

S

57
63
94
15
34
74

96
21
47
58
57
08

141.2

163.3b



400m Jun Sen M Time :1

Heat:7

400m Jun Sen M

Heat:8

400m Jun Sen M

Heat:9

400m Jun Sen M

Heat:10

kogel Sch M

Heat:1

O W N o U W N g w N

o U W N

O J o Ul W

NeJ

10
11
12
13

3119
4890
707

1211
5198

Time :1

9975
1547
4640
4070
6509
6679

Time :1

9979
6513
2955
4100
6546

Time :1

659

4762
4419
6872
5258
6506

Time :15:5

2162
2317
9946
2332
2194
2231
2195
2753
2627
3339
2252
3207
3120

800m Cad V Time :16:25

Heat:1

O ~J o Ul WDN

9961
1380
1382
60

1470
1783
1548
59

1023

5:49

GNONSIAN ALLAN
THYS ROB
BERTRAND GUILLAUME

VAN DE VELDE GEOFFRY

BYRNE TIMOTHY
5:49

BERRO ALEXIS
DEVILLE JEROEN
MOENS DAVID
DEPUYDT PATRICK
DUSSART VINCENT
EERTMANS NICOLAS

5:49

ZAMAN JACQUES
GOBERT BENOIT
GILLET PIERRE YVES
MARTENS GEERT
SCHMIT MICHEL

5:49

RENIER GASPARD
DE PAUW FRANKY
HERINCKX JOS
BIAUMET ANDRE
QUERTON DANNY
BERTRAND MICHEL

4

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
COENE LARS
LANGEVELD DYLAN
LARMUSEAU MICHIEL
VAN DE WALLE MILAN
CNEUT MICHIEL
COPPENOLLE VIKTOR
VAN HAUTEM MIDAS -
DECOSTER ERBEN
DUBOIS CYRIL
CHERLET JOOST
EERTMANS LOIC
HERVERS FLORENT

ODEKERKEN

GRANDJEAN LUCIE
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
EL OTMANI YASMINE
FRANCOIS EVA

KOLL LOLA

DIOUF LOUISE
DESIMPELAERE LEONIE

81

95
78
00
91
67

95
98
79
64
74
71

61
67
92
66
62

00
68
53
50
58
60

02
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
02
01
01
01
02

03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03

RIWA
ABES
CSDY
ZA

ATLE

FRA
ACP
RIEM
ZA
UAC
CSDY

NL
UAC
UAC
RIEM
OCAN

CSF
STAX
GRIM
ACLO
OEH
UAC

KAAG
KAAG
NED
ACG
DEIN
AVR
DEIN
RCG
HALE
DS
KAAG
CSDY
HERV

NED
CAF
ATH
KAAG
OCAN
OSGA
HERV
KAAG
KAAG

54.
55.
57.
58.
58.

57.
57.
59.
59.
60.
61.

60.
61.
63.
63.
69.

58.
62.
62.
65.
66.
69.

13.

12

12.
12.
11.
10.
10.
.70
.54
.40
.04
.96
.68

@ O W W WO

DN DNDDNDDNDDN

67
97
76
42
59

71
76
22
61
70
61

01
54
30
66
24

39
25
99
95
61
28

82
.75
70
04
10
27
23

:19.
:23.
:25.
:29.
:29.
:34.
:35.
:35.

DNS

61
86
02
47
62
41
45
46



800m Cad V Time :16:25

Heat:2

119
104
942
428
128
1356
1386
1600
9951

O J oy U bW

TEMMERMAN ADELINE
BORRY INE

FIERET NOVA
VANDERVORST ELKE
VANHOECK EMMA
BREVER EVE

PONLOT CELIA
LAMBERT KYLIE

DE GRAAF AMY

800m Cad V Time :16:25

Heat:3

223
1693
1843
126
844
179
1610
1387
1535

O 0 Jo Ul WN K

DE KEYSER JENTE
HAMERS CLEMENCE
CAUCHIE RACHEL
LEIJSSENAAR NIENKE
OCQUET MORGANE
BREBAN LINDE
BEAUVE ANAIS
REGAERT ELISE
DEMETS PAULINE

800m Cad V Time :16:25

Heat:4
265
1130
105
941
318
1700
366
687
838

0 1684
9969

O o Jo Ul W

LIBBERECHT LISA
PEETERS LIES

CUYT JOKE

VAN MIEGHEM ELISE
GOTELAERE MARGOT
LOUIS NOA

VANHOVE NOOR
LUMBEECK LIESE

DE TROYER LISA
BOUDART JULIE
HOUTZAGER RUCHAMA

800m Cad V Time :16:25

Heat:5

9997
1919
1815
1818
1475
1483

o U W NP

60m Cad V Time :16
Heat:1
2071
9802
1933
1621
.29
9931
1467
589
1531

~ oy U1 00D WN

60m Cad V Time :16
Heat:2
1 1883
2 9816

:25

:25

VAN KERCKHOVEN AIDA
BOUZIANE RITA
HEURCKMANS HELENE
NANOUKON NOEMIE
BECKERS NELE

DUPONT JULIETTE

MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXTIA
VAN EETVELT KATJA
BRASSEUR LOU

FLANDROIT ORNELLA

VAN ELZAKKER TRIJNTJE
BRUGGEN CLARA
TIMMERMAN YERA
MORTANT ALEXANDRA

NGINDU IMANI-MARIANNEe
Mekongo Anne

04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
04

04
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04

04
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
03

04
04
03
04
03
04

04
04
04
03

04
03
03
04

03

AVR
SPBO
DAC
HCO
DUFF
HERV
OCAN
CABW
NED

OB
HERV
ATH
DUFF
MACW
ADD
SPA
OCAN
USTA

ACG
ACBR
SPBO
DAC
AZW
SPA
ABES
BVAC
ACDL
OSGA

NA

CSF
CSF
CSF
CSF
CSF

RESC

CABW
DS

NL

RFCL
ALVA
CABW

IAAC
8.33

NN DNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DNS

WNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDN

NN NDDNDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DNS

0

.26

8.37
DIS

:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:33.
:35.
:36.
:40.

:45.
:46.
:47.
:47.
:54.
:56.
:56.
:58.
:01.

:38.
:41.
:41.
:43.
144,
44,
:47.
:50.
:57.
:58.

74
64
92
99
97
87
68
37

01
41
02
58
39
40
99
54
14

79
18
27
44
31
60
48
85
88
08

.62

:56.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.

w NN NN

162.6

98
31
56
82
00



3
4
5
S
60m Cad V
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
60m Cad V
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
S
8
7
8
60m Cad V
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
S
7
8
60m Cad V
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
S
7
60m Cad V
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60m Cad V

Time

Time

.57

Time

Time

Time

Time

117
534
1084
1432
610
1783

:16:25

114
725
226
346
697
9820
9991

:16:25

9987
576
822
1509
617
2095

380
9968

:16:25

1477
768
195
1433
1757
9860
1479
824

:16:25

960
784
1507
220
1383
138
476
789

:16:25

9995
452
391
183
1497
876
1511
943

:16:25

LOUAGIE LORE
ANYANWU VALENTINE
DE BACKER LINDSY
DEMARTIN ZEHAB
MARIEN LUCCA
FRANCOIS EVA

CHOVAU MIRTE
VINCKE LIBELIA
ANDRIES JIETSE
VAES FRAN

LIGNEEL YORUNN
FOFOU MAWA ANGELE
PATILLEUX ANDREE

DE ROO AMBER

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
PEETERS MARGAUX
KEDZIERSKI EVA
THEEUWS KATE

FALL DIATOU

VANDER BEKEN AMBER
LEENHEER FLEUR

KEMPENER SHANIA
D'HAEYERE KATO
DE SMET SISKA
CORNE LOUISE
GOMREE CHLOE
VANDIEMEN THYRA
PIRRELLO CARLA
VANDIJCK FLEUR

VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE
VERPLANCKE ALIX
EYSKENS NORA
RENSHOFER LIESL
DERYCKE MILLA
VANDER MOTTEN MEREL
DE TROY NOA

VANHEE MAOTE

DUBOCAGE ELARA
SILVERANS JANE

DE PAPE JELKE

VAN DROOGENBROECK JENTE
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
LEFEBURE MANON

LAUWERS LENA

04
04
03
03
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
FRA
03

04
03
04
04
03
03

03
03

04
04
04
04
03
03
04
03

03
03
04
04
04
03
03
04

04
03
04
03
04
03
04
04

AVR
ACG
VITA
SPA
LYRA
OSGA

VAC
HAC
OB
EA
HAC
9.41
FRA

KAAG
LYRA
CSDY
LYRA
WS

ASVO
NL

CABW
ACME
ACME
SPA
CABW
NL
RFCL
LYRA

RIEM
MACW
CSDY
KAAG
OCAN
KAAG
STAX
MACW

FRA
EA
RIEM
VITA
OCAN
RIEM
CSDY
DAC

.34
.54
.64
.97
DIS
DNS

o O

(00]

.42
.55
.56
.80
.96

o 0O O O 0

DIS

.25
.29
.38
.42
.47

QO 0O O O @

(00]

.62

.56
.61
.80
.82
.84
.90
.95
.30

© 0O 0O GO 0O 0O O @

.68
.80
.83
.88
.92
.94
.00
IS 162.6

O O 0 00 00 O 0 00

.58
.73
.86
.93
.05
.17
.27
IS 162.6

U WO O WO 0w o w

162.

162.1



Heat:8

1 367 CREEMERS LOLA 03 VAC 8.77
2 3 FAVOREEL THAIS 04 STAX 8.96
3 316 FILLIEUX MARGOT 04 AZW 8.97
4 1528 DE GREEF ELSA 03 CABW 9.00
5 218 VANDEN BERGHE ROOS 04 DUFF 9.12
4 1037 VAN LAER AMBER 03 DCLA 9.14
7 1765 SWAELENS JEANNE 04 CSF 9.32
8 1796 DEFRAIGNE CORALIE 04 CABW 9.56

60m Cad V Time :16:25

Heat:9
1 948 VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE 04 DAC 9.14
2 1689 VAN EX ALEXIA 04 RESC 9.17
3 267 LODEWIJCKX INE 04 AVT 9.25
4 1940 BALLAS ELSA 04 USBW 9.33
5 767 VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE 04 ACG 9.48
[ 475 STEVENS MONA 04 STAX 9.57
7 1527 BRASSEUR ELISE 04 CABW 9.60
8 842 DE VISCH HANNAH 03 MACW 9.83

60m Cad V Time :16:25

Heat:10
1 847 ROELANDT INE 04 ACW 8.61
2 1439 MASUY ZOE 04 SPA 8.63
3 1604 CAMACHO MAEVA 04 CABW 9.04
4 255 VAN LIERDE JITTE 04 VITA 9.49
5 306 BOUCKENOOGHE JOSEPHINE 04 AZW 9.62
[ 323 TAELMAN DEMI 04 AZW 9.62
7 2062 TBEZ MOUNA 03 DACM 9.79
8 1122 GJURA ETLEVA 04 DAC 11.29

60m Cad V Time :16:25

Heat:11
1 9969 HOUTZAGER RUCHAMA 03 8.50
2 1896 JUSNIAUX LOLA 04 CRAC 8.60
3 1739 TSHANGA DIOMI ROLINE 04 RESC 8.72
4 2124 ENGOUB NGAHA ALEXANDRAe 04 CSF 8.85
5 1916 NGANDU WA NGANDU DEBORAH 03 CSF 8.95
[ 385 LEUCKX KATO 03 ACP 9.62
7 1547 VAN BRAEKEL APOLLINE 04 CSF 9.66
8 1793 BENMEZIAN IMAN 04 UAC 9.96

60m Cad V Time :16:25

Heat:12
1 1794 BULSEI MARGOT 04 CABW 8.81
2 799 WINDEY JULIE 03 ACME 8.92
3 1027 DEVICHE LORE 04 ACP 9.01
4 449 SEGERS LUNA 04 ACP 9.02
5 1078 KERSEMANS JELKE 04 SPBO 9.35
[ 679 VAN HOECKE NONA 04 ACME 9.41
7 1521 TOMASI PAULINE 04 CABW 9.50

ver Cad V Time :18:56

Heat:1
1 1722 FOURNIER SOPHIE 04 HERV 5.21
2 1494 GOFFIN ESTELLE 04 CSF 4.86
3 598 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN 03 HAC 4.83
4 9987 DE ROO AMBER 04 4.80
5 1090 WAUTERS EMMA 03 DAC 4.72
[4) 239 GENDARME XANA 04 AVZK 4.71
7 790 VANHEE MAYA 04 MACW 4.70
8 9969 HOUTZAGER RUCHAMA 03 4.63



800 Sch VvV Time

Heat:2

800m Jun Sen V

Heat:1

800m Jun Sen V

Heat:2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

R O oo JdJo U d WK

O 00 ~Jo U b WK

N

998
1646
477
1010
2144
9802
164
458
943
422
938
186
1551
628
1740
612
86
1794
867
1706
53
1639
476
843
9926
1150
9920
1689
1209
9905
1122
214

2392
9833
2913
3767
2610
9859
3776
3711
2863
9936

Time

9984
593

2242
9856
1277
9806
403

1753
9824

Time

2992
1313
1066

:16:42

PEETERS ELLEN
ABSIL ZOE

PRAET AXELLE
REWEGHS STEFKA
KENFACK DOUANLA ASTRID
VAN EETVELT KATJA
CUYVERS FLOOR

VAN DER POEL MARIT
LAUWERS LENA

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
SCHATTEMAN JULIA
LINGIER TRUI
MAHIEU MAELYS
MARIEN SVELTE
HUYGENS CLOE

DE RIJCK LOLA
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
BULSEI MARGOT
SCHAERLAEKEN YANA
NEVEUX LARA

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
DAUMERIE CHIARA

DE TROY NOA
DEMEESTER ELINE
STOK ILSE

KONNEH BENDU
VERSCHUREN SUZANNE
VAN EX ALEXIA

VAN ROY ROSANNE
BLOEMERS RENSKE
GJURA ETLEVA
MEULDERS MARIE

VANHOORNE MORENA
ZIJDERLAAN ESRA
KEERSSE SILKE

COULON JULIETTE
VANHOVE KAAT

BERNARD ZELIE
SCLAVONT YSOLDE
FOURNIER FLORENCE
DEMETS JUDITH
NIEMANGSVERDRIET AMY

:16:41

WILLART EMMA
MULS CAMILLE
HAYEZ LOUISE
NASRI MARWA
QUATACKER LORE
DAMBRY FLAVIE
DE SMET MICHELE
MAUEL ANNA LENA
DE KREEK MAATKE

:16:41

VAN MAELE HEIDI
HEMELSOET LARA
PLANCKE ELISE

03
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
01
01

98
99
96
91
98
97
99
96
99

78
96
96

BVAC
CSDY
STAX
DAC
SER

VMOL
ACBR
DAC
DEIN
DAC
HCO
DS
LYRA
RESC
LYRA
AVR
CABW
ACBR
CRAC
DEIN
ACLO
STAX
MACW
NL
BVAC

RESC
DAC
NL
DAC
AVZK

FLAC
NED

MACW
CSDY
ABES
FRA

CABW
HERV
KAAG

FRA
RESC
WS
NED
FLAC
NED
LYRA
DAC
NED

VAC
RIEM
AVR

WWWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwhs B BB BB D DD DD DD

Z .z 2z
=R

WNDNDDNDDDDDDNDDNDDNDDND

NN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

N

.54
.52
.50
.46
.45
.43
.38
.37
.34
.32
.31
.29
.29
.25
.24
.20
.13
.08
.05
.04
.04
.03
.96
.95
.88
.82
.76
.56
.56

:31.
:32.
:35.
:36.
:39.
:41.
44,
:51.
:54.
111

:11.
:13.
:15.
:17.
:18.
:20.
:23.
:25.
227

:28.
:30.
:30.

01
81
97
75
27
66
92
89
61

.08

97
30
71
54
03
45
00
40

.70

37
25
99



800m Jun Sen V

Heat:3

800m Cad M Time

Heat:1

800m Cad M Time

Heat:2

800m Cad M Time

Heat:3

800m Cad M Time

Heat:4

O 00 J o U WK O o0 Jo Ul WK W oo Jo Ul dbd WK O J o Ul W 0 J o U1 >

O J o U bW

112
408
29
347
1035

Time

594

4330
4195
2838
4060
365

3482
2882

259
100
452
1615
961
9924
324
145
78

253
43
21
9805
76
56
1811
791
252

150
1140
683
1815
9835
1023
1552
836
1838

1375
303
137
1731
254
1480
837
947

:17:12

:17:12

:17:12

:17:12

VANDENBORNE TINE
DUPONSELLE LISA
DELEU ILKE
VANDAMME SYBIL
JULES SEGERS LIENE

:16:41

BROZE EMMA

DREESEN LIESBET
GUILLET LAURENCE

VAN CAMPENHOUT VEERLE
TERWAGNE DOMINIQUE
JANSSENS ELLEN

VAN EENOO NANCY

DE CONINCK ILSE

VAN LERSBERGHE AARON
BORRY THOMAS

DE WAEGENAERE WOUT
HECQUET LILIAN

DE BOECK NETSAN
FALLANX PIETER
VINCK SYMEN
VANDEWEYER DRIES
ANCKAERT WOUTER

VANNESTE EBBE
BRUYNS TIJS
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
JAMAL ABDALLAH
VERHELST PIETER
OOSTERLINCK NIELS
QUERTON THOMAS
VANNOBEL SENNE

DE KEYSER JARNE

LEIJSSENAAR JEROEN
GOTINK WANNES

DEGRANDE WOUT

PAQUOT JORIS
ZIJDESLAAN JAAR
BOELAERT ROBBE

ERPICUM MAXENCE

SPAEY PIETER
VANDENHOUWEELE TRISTAN

THIBERT REGIS

GERAIN JONAS

VAN DEN BULCK YEABSERA
GRUSON AUGUSTIN
WILDEMEERSCH BRIEK
BELSACK CYRILL

LOGIER WOUT

UYTTENHOVE LANDER

00
99
00
00
93

00
76
80
75
76
00
78
69

03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
04

03
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
03

04
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04

04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

VS
AVR
FLAC
ACKO
ARAC

RIWA
CABW
CABW
RIEM
OCAN
BRAB
MACW
ROBA

OB
SPBO
KKS
OSGA
DAC
NL
AVLO
ACHL
AVR

OB
ACHL
KAAG
NL
RAM
KAAG
ACLE
MACW
OB

DUFF
KAPE
SPBO
RCB

DAC
CSF
MACW
RCB

HERV
ACG
DUFF
RESC
OB
UAC
MACW
DAC

WNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND NN NDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN NN DNDDNDDNDDNDDN WNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND DN NN DN

DD DNDDDDNDDNDDNDDNDN

:33.
:34.
:35.
:38.
:39.

:35.
:37.
:39.
141,
:43.
:48.
:54.
:02.

:009.
:009.
:11
:13.
:15.
122,
:23.
:24.
:37.

:17.
:20.
:21.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:31.
:45.

:26.
:31.
:31.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:43.
:49.
:00.

:17.
:23.
:23.
:26.
:27.
:30.
:40.
:47.

41
91
64
08
55

32
23
09
33
41
14
18
05

39
92

.99

49
82
97
70
43
30

13
69
47
19
01
12
34
10
49

17
15
29
40
55
08
82
75
29

60
00
94
31
86
81
58
56



60m Sch
Heat:1

60m Sch
Heat:2

60m Sch
Heat:3

60m Sch
Heat:4

60m Sch
Heat:5

60m Sch
Heat:6

9 948
10 1456

V Time :16:

9810
3101
3783
9933
3574
3210
3001
2985

O J oy U W N

V Time :16:

9813
3805
2358
9851
9985
2698
2943
2672

~N o U WN

V Time :16:

3000
9812
9808
3652
2720
9939
3089
9936

O J o U WD

V Time :16:

3843
3877
4061
3878
3548
2354
2776
3851

O J o Ul WDN B

V Time :16:

3054
2437
2628
2468
3839
3924
2519
4044

O J o U bW

V Time :16:

1 2363
2639
3 3950

N

48

48

48

48

48

48

ROUSSEAU LUCA
KAMARA SANAEL

LEJEUNE MARIE

BRACKE JILL

COSSEZ PERRINE

MONTIJN VALERIA
MATUZIAK EVA

BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE
KEGELS MARGOT

CROMPHOUT MARTHA

SPANHOVE JULIETTE
HUIJENS FANNY
VANHALST SARA
OLIVIER NINA
VONK SILKE

PRAET JUSTINE
VERHOEVEN LIESE
BORNAUW CHARLOTTE

UYTTERHOEVEN LISA
SEVERIN LAURE

BRAYE ELISE

MELAET TIFFANY
MERCKAERT NOORTJE
VERMEEREN ANKIE
D'HAEN AMBER
NIEMANGSVERDRIET AMY

MBO NGALA MAKANDA SEPHORA
DAUBECHIES LEA

AMORY ELLA

DAUBECHIES VICTORINE
LENGELE EMMA

DE LILLE MARIE

STUER LOTTE

CELIK PELIN

DE CEULENERS IMKE
THAETS LEONIE

LEJON HELENE

BAIT MINA

DOSSOU CLAIRE-ESTHER
ARBOLEDA MAGALI
PEETERS MARLIES
WOLOSZYN OLIVIAe

SAUVILLER FEMKE
COQUYT MAXENCE
LOULIDI YMANE

04
04

01
01
02
02
02
02
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01

02
01
01
02
01
01
01
01

02
01
01
01
02
02
01
01

02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
01

DAC
RESC

FRA
RCG
USTA

CSDY
MAC
VAC
VAC

FRA
CSF
DEIN
FRA
NED
STAX
LYRA
VAC

VAC
FRA
FRA
WS

ACG

BVAC

IAAC
ATH
CSF
ATH
CABW
STAX
VOLH
RCB

MACW
RIEM
SPBO
AVT
CABW
RCB
DUFF
CSF

ACHL
KAAG
DACM

2:49.53
:49.78

N

.94
.96
.12
.14
.29
.34
.38
.64

0O 0O 0O 0O 0 00 ~J

.06
.14
.24
.28
.29
.31
.18
DNS

© O O O 0O 0O

.44
.47
.51
.66
.74
.86
.97
.72

© O O 0O CO 0O 0O O

.26
.58
.59
.59
.64
.65
.73
.00

© OO CO GO CO 0O O

.57
.63
.67
71
.75
.78
.81
.95

QO 0O O O O 6O GO o

[e¢]

.66



4 4000 MIGEAL SARAH 01 WS 8.87
5 3774 DEFRAIGNE MANON 02 CABW 8.91
[ 2423 CHAM CAMILLE 01 AVR 8.95
7 9906 BLOEMERS ANNIEK 02 NL 8.96
8 2417 BOYEN FREYA 02 TACT 9.04

60m Sch V Time :16:48

Heat:7
1 3120 VAN HYFTE AMBER 02 RIEM 8.81
2 2734 VAN POUCKE EMILLE 01 OB 9.08
3 3551 BEER AUDREY 01 HF 9.11
4 3099 DE BOITSELIER JANA 02 ACP 9.13
5 3472 GEORIS JUSTINE 01 UAC 9.14
[ 3571 MAGGIOLINI VICTORIA 02 CSDY 9.17
7 2636 DE BACKER FLORE 01 RIEM 9.31
8 3169 PROOST ELLEN 02 ACP 9.72

60m Sch V Time :16:48

Heat:8
1 2920 VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE 02 MACW 8.59
2 3748 CLEMENT SOPHIE 01 CABW 8.86
3 3712 RADERMECKER JULIETTE 02 HERV 9.05
4 2745 DUMEEZ MAITE 02 KKS 9.15
5 2646 DENYS LOTTE 02 KKS 9.49
[ 4009 SANDRIN CAMILLA 02 CSF 9.52
7 4010 SWAELENS MARINE 02 CSF 9.95
8 3473 HEMBERSIN JULIETTE 01 UAC 10.04

60m Sch V Time :16:48

Heat:9
1 4025 STAS CLOE 01 CSF 8.67
2 2640 VERHEGGE MORGAN 02 KKS 8.75
3 2966 SIEUW ELINE 01 VITA 8.78
4 2570 BROUNS MARGAUX 01 FLAC 8.91
5 3943 SCHULLER EMILIE 01 CSF 9.10
[ 9999 INGANNANORE LIVIA 01 9.33
7 9998 VAN LIMPT SARA 00 9.49
8 3020 VAN LATHEM ANKE 02 ACP 9.56

60m Sch V Time :16:48

Heat:10
1 2427 DE BOCK LISA 02 RIEM 8.17
2 9836 WAROCQUIER Vicky 01 FRA 8.36
3 3559 VERHEYLEWEGEN LEA 02 CSF 8.38
4 2874 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE 01 RCG 8.43
5 9832 VINCENT AGATHE 00 FRA 8.47
[ 3489 GEENS SARAH 02 CABW 8.48
7 3856 POOT ELISE 02 USTA 8.51
8 2553 VERHULST LUNA 02 VAC 8.53

kogel Jun Sen V Time :17:30

Heat:1
1 1766 NUTTELMANN LARA 98 RIEM 10.66
2 2184 ROUSSEAUX LAURA 97 CABW 10.14
3 4236 DENISTY DANIELE 06 WS 9.90
4 745 DHEUR GERALDINE 00 IAAC 9.54
5 1276 WATTEYNE MANON 95 AZW 8.56
[ 2357 MONIQUET CELINE 87 IAAC 8.55
7 3013 VAN HUL ISABEL 73 ACW 8.50
8 1204 GENDARME NAOMI 97 AVZK 8.21
9 1274 NAESSENS LOTTE 97 AZW 7.70
10 9948 'T JONG JOLANDA 93 NED 7.34
11 2789 DELVA EVELYNE 74 FLAC 6.98



800m Sch M

Heat:1

800m Sch M Time

Heat:2

800m Sch M Time

Heat:3

60m Cad
Heat:1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

O 00 ~J o Ul WN K O J o U WD

R P OO0 Jo U W

= O

M Time

O ~J o U WN

Time

762

9804
3574
9967
4123
763

2373
3482
4032
4121

3269
3170
3106
2534
3394
9842
9960
3172
3219

2250
2598
3371
3319
2692
2717
2495
9963
2529

2235
3262
9996
3327
9854
3176
3123
9807
3339
9841
2455

:17:

1689
730
960
430
800
1377
269
1791

:17:33

:17:33

:17:33

33

ROZAS SARAH

HEPPENER MANDY
QUERISTON SOPHIE
RASENBERG INGRID
VANDERHEYDE FLORENCE
IWENS KELLY

ROZAS MARYAM

VAN EENOO NANCY
TENRET NADEGE

DETRY VERONIQUE

VANDERMESSEN LOUIS
SCHAUWERS ANTOINE
PLUMAT MATHIAS
KEIRSE JONATHAN
KARRAZ LOQMANE
BOGAERT ANTOINE
ZINGIRO YOURI
GHARROUDI SOULAYMANE
ROUSSEAU NICOLAS

VERGISON ARNE

VAN DORPE JOREN
LEJEUNE GUILLAUME
BEYAERT CORENTIN
CAUWENBERGH JESSE
PEETERS JANNES
CREUSEN TIM*
ZYDARCZYK YAMM
GEURTS QUINTEN

DE SCHRYVER ALEXANDRE
FOCKEDEY ADRIEN
MATCHIKH AYOUB
MARISCAL ROMAIN
THOMM LEO

HUYGHE XAVIER
MATHURIN AURIAN
MARTIN THIMOTHEE
DUBOIS CYRIL
BENYANIA ELIAS
VLAYEN ARNE

TACK ARNAUD

VANDAMME ZENO

DE WULE PABLO

HAECK KEVIN

VERMEULEN RENDEL

SULEJ NICOLAS

DE PAUW WARRE

BOLELA MANZANZA DISSY DAV

00
80
78
95
71
00
97
78
76
74

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
02

02
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
01

02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
01
01
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04

ACLE
NED

VITA
NED

CSDY
ACLE
ACLE
MACW
UAC

CSDY

CABW
SPA
ACLO
DCLA
RESC
FRA
NED
RESC
CABW

RCG
ASVO
HERV
RESC
VAC
AVZK
ATLA
FRA
ATLA

VAC
CABW
CSF
OSGA
FRA
RESC
UAC

DS
FRA
TACT

UAC
STAX
DAC
SPBO
MACW
UAC
AVR
RCB

.76
.67
.46
.42
.40
.95
.88
.61
.50
.21
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DNF

DD DD DNDDNDDNDDN

: 21

17

DN NDODNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

.49
.59
.81
.83
.86
.87
.88
.09

[coREN RN RN RN RN RN

:58.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:07.
:009.
:10.
:14.

:08.
:009.
:11.
:12.
:12.
:15.
:17.
:18.
.79

49
47
49
88
00
60
16
44

90
62
03
83
97
78
24
06

.88
:18.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
122,
:23.
:23.
:28.
:33.

14
07
37
17
54
61
44
62
45
19



60m Cad
Heat:2

60m Cad
Heat:3

60m Cad
Heat:4

60m Cad
Heat:5

60m Cad
Heat:6

60m Cad
Heat:7

M Time

O J oy U bW

M Time

O J o U WD

M Time

o U W N

M Time

O J o U bW

M Time

~N o Ul WN

M Time

o U W N

:17:

74
83
1900
977
1908
193
1836
1686

:17:

563
9930
9932
215
258
1826
1746
340

:17:

1445
909
1464
653
1684
1777
1731
145

:17:

9973
688
839
492
619
221
1415
958

:17:

9978
1163
168
1361
661
502
967
1815

:17:

1087
799
89
219
554
655

33

33

33

33

33

33

VERCRUYSSE HANS
VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT
CUISINIER MAEL

SLAUS ROBBERT

DEWORME ACHILLE
RYPENS JOREN

MARGOT TOM

CARLIER ZACHARY

BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE *
DE WILD THIJS
KORTENOEVER THOM
ROMSWINKEL NILS

DE BLEECKERE BRECHT
CAMARA IBRAHIM
DELVAUX MACEO

TUYLS INDY

LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE
DIELEMAN NOA

BENOIS HENRI

BAEKE RUNE

DELVIN THIBAUT
TAGHRET BADR

GRUSON AUGUSTIN
VANDEWEYER DRIES

DOBBELAERE JONATHAN
DHONT GAUTHIER

DE BRAEKELEER ARNE
DE VRIESE JARON
NOPPE WOUT

DE MUYNCK BRAM
SIBOURG VALENTIN
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR

WIELES CHRIS

KEVIN KOFFI ANSAH JOHNSON
VAN AERDE VIKTOR

PROVOOST NOA

CEULEMANS JITSE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN
MEES MATHIAS

PAQUOT JORIS

BODSON TOON

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO
PRIEM VICTOR

GILSON MILAN

VAN SCHAIK LAURENS
ARNOUTS GLENN

03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04

03
03
04
03
03
04
04
04

03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03

03
03
04
03
03
04
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
04
04
04
04

RCG
AVT
ATH
DAC
ATH
DUFF
RCB
CABW

AVLO
NED
NED
HCO
OB
DACM
ATH
ACW

RIWA
AVLO
CSF

RIEM
CABW
RCAS
RESC
ACHL

8.05
ASVO
LEBB
ASVO
VOLH
ACME
RESC
DAC

7.93
ACG

KAAG
HERV
LYRA
SPBO
BVAC
RCB

DAC
MACW
AVR
ACME
ACME
LYRA

.66
.77
.92
.92
.94
.03
.12
.21

QO 00 0 ~J ~J 3 I3

.89
.98
.02
.06
.30
.31
.36
.43

QO O O 0O 0 00 J I

.01
.04
.07
.11
.37
.75
DNS

DNS

O O O 0O o 0

.16
.24
.32
.44
.49
.51
.65

QO 0O O O O o

.08
.34
.55
.78
.80

81

QO 0O 0O 0O O O

.16
.34
.57
.59
.67
.67

QO O O 0O o



60m Cad M Time
Heat:8

O J oy U W N

60m Cad M Time
Heat:9

DS N

60m Cad M Time
Heat:10

g w N

60m Sch M Time
Heat:1

O ~Jo Ul W

60m Sch M Time
Heat:2

O Jo U W

60m Sch M Time
Heat:3

oUW

1939
490

:17:

1000
434
9955
928
836
949
708
9956

:17:

1022
1023

1371
1468
1838

:17:

9819
864
414
628
556
1456

:18:

3267
3488
3432
27175
3560
3329
3540
3482

:18:

3550
2317
9825
3406
9827
3196
3465
9852

:18:

2231
3345
3227
9783
9989
2290
3332

33

33

33

03

03

03

DERAMATIX KENZO
WALSCHOT ARNE

D'HAESE LUCA
VERSTRAETE MART
VANHALST ROBBE
ROBIJNS FLOR

SPAEY PIETER

RAWOE ARTHUR

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
BAUWENS THOMAS

BOELAERT NICK

BOELAERT ROBBE

HETIRMAN BAVO

CRESSON THOMAS

DEVUYST NEO
VANDENHOUWEELE TRISTAN

MONCINI LIVIO
BASTIAENS LUKA
MITERA TIMO
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
DE SCHEPPER TIBO
KAMARA SANAEL

PINTER ARTHUR

PEREIRA PORTELA TIMOTHY
COLLIGNON LOUIS

GAYSE BRENT

VRANKEN YUNA

BRICHET GAUTIER

YOMA GEDEONe

SHELLY FRANCISe

GUEREZ MELVIN

COENE LARS

LUBIN VICTOR
DOUDOUHI REDA

THOREZ SIMON

VAN ACOLEYEN NEIL

DE KEMMETER BENJAMIN
HOEVENAARS BERT

CNEUT MICHIEL
LOHOUES NATHANe
DAMMAN BENJAMIN
DZE PINAS
FLEZZAR MARTIN
GILSON PIOTR
LEQUEUX BRYAN

04
04

04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04

03
03
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

01
01
01
02
01
02
01
01

01
02
01
02
01
01
01
02

02
02
02
01
02
01
01

OSGA
ACP

ACP
AVR
NA
LEBB
MACW
DAC
BVAC
NED

DAC
DAC
STAX
HERV
CSF
RCB

8.09
RIEM
VAC

AVMO
SPBO
RESC

CABW
SER

MOHA
AVR

CSDY
MOHA
RESC
MOHA

RCB
KAAG
FRA
RESC
FRA
CSF
MOHA

AVR
CRAC
CABW
NL

ACME
ATH

9.74
DIS 162.6

.40
.43
.49
.83
.13
.18
.37
0.06

= O W W 0 O 0

8.67

9.00

9.28

10.17
DIS
DNS

9.08

DNS

.14
.28
.51
.55
.55
.56
.59
.60

B B N N N Y

.57
.59
.60
.62
.64
.65
.70
.00

O J 0 J 334

.45
.52
.63
.68
.74
.74
.76

~N 0 d 99



60m Sch M Time :18:

Heat:4

60m Sch
Heat:5

60m Sch
Heat:6

60m Sch
Heat:7

60m Sch
Heat:8

60m Sch
Heat:9

O Jo U W

M Time :18:

O Jo Ul W

M Time :18:

oUW

M Time :18:

M

~ oUW

M Time :18:

g w N

O ~J o Ul WD

3405

3368
9861
3490
2829
2234
2698
2859
3504

3189
3107
2509
2399
3237
2773
2617
3333

2821
2353
2400
2602
3422
2318
3547
2300

9807
3197
3487
9944
9945
3108
3495

Time :18:

2252
2158
2223
9943
2253
9946
2627

2552
2569
2221
3120
9942

03

03

03

03

03

03

EMMERECHTS ROBIN

PLUMIER MERLIN

SCHOTT ARON

ROEFMANS LUCAS
WILLEKENS QUINTEN

DE SCHRYVER CHRISTOPHE
MASURE SIEMEN
SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK
DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN

PIRRELLO AUBRY
HICK ROMAIN

VAN LIERDE JORDY
LEMMENS WANDER - 81
ANDRE MATYS

SERRE RUBEN
GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS
MAZEBO FLORENT

SCHELFHOUT ANTON
TUYLS STORM
VERSTRAETE SVEN
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
DELVAUX JOSSUA
VAN ACKER NATHAN
VISEUR JOACHIM
BRIDOUX SYLAS

MARTIN THIMOTHEE

VAN ASSCHE GILLES
BOECKX BENJAMIN

VAN DER GROEN MICHIEL
VAN DER STERP TIMO
PROVOOST ETHAN
BONDOKO AGUIAR FRANCK

CHERLET JOOST
DHONT ARNE
KEPPENS STEF
BEENTJES MATy

DE PRINS MICHAIL
LANGEVELD DYLAN
DECOSTER ERBEN

PAUWELS MATHIAS
BAEKE JENS
VERHELST MAWUNAN
HERVERS FLORENT
STENGY SYDNEY

02

01
01
01
02
01
01
01
02

01
02
01
02
02
02
01
02

02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
01
02
02

01
02
02
01
02
01
02

02
02
01
02
01

RESC

CABW
NL
RESC
AVT
VAC
SPBO
RIEM
ATH

RFCL
HERV
ACG
AVKA
DS
DAC
ACME
ATH

RIEM
ACW
AVR
VITA
ATH
OB
ATH
AVMO

CSF
IAAC
NED
NED
HERV
HF

KAAG
DEIN
SPBO
NED
RAM
NED
HALE

KAAG
RIEM
SPBO
HERV
NED

00 0O 00 O I J O 0 0 00 00 ~J J O 0 1 3 J 334 B N N N N N N

O O O O 0O O

O O 0 0 I

.89

.56
.75
77
.78
.80
.84
.91
.97

.63
.71
.87
.88
.88
.99
.09
.28

.78
.78
.88
.07
.13
.14
.62
IS

.91
.98
.03
.12
.16
.18

.05
.08
.13
.23
.25
.27
.32

.94
.12
.16
.38
.42

162.6



60m Sch
Heat:10

ver Jun
Heat:1

60m Jun
Heat:1

60m Jun
Heat:2

60m Jun
Heat:3

~J

M Time

o0k W N

Sen M

O Jo Ul W

Sen V

O J o Ul W

Sen V

O 1o U WDN

Sen V

g w N

3412
2282

:18:

3573
2918
2613
2267
2301
2455
2321

Time

2023
3155
818

1431
867

640

9839
3852
9929
1185
4354
9928
9949
4056
6614
4506
4076
5006

Time

647

1319
2381
9864
9855
9858
9986
1636

Time

9863
1586
1656
9850
1765
355

9938
329

Time

137
274
22
4102
1856

03

KAWAM DANIEL
DEHERTOGH GERBEN

KALVANDA JUNIOR
VANLANGENAKER JULES
GEENENS STEN

VAN BAVEL WANNES
BRIDOUX SIEBE
VLAYEN ARNE
FERRANTE MATTEO

:18:51

FRANSSENS JENS
SCHLAG YOURI
KEMPENEERS JEFF
JACOBS SVEN

BRULET VINCENT
JOCKIN NICOLAS
CHAVALLE VICTOR
BOGAERT TOMMY

DE VRIES JELLE
PLESSERS BRAM
COENE RONNY
BOERTIEN LARS
HILLEBRAND JOEL
PERMENTIER JOHAN
LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
BOYEN BART
CASTEELS BART - 21

:18:55

FERAUGE LUCIE
RUTJENS SARAH
LABITTE CORALINEe
VAN GORKUM CHARLIE
ZOE MEYER

HONVAULT ANAIS
VONK EVA

STAPPERS FLORE

:18:55

VAN EYCK SUZANNE
VANDENBERGHE STEPHANIE
DE GEEST LIZE
DEHAYNAIN ALIX
CORNELIS JACINTHA
VEREECKE HANNA
FRIJTERS FEMKE
HUYBRECHTS TINE

:18:55

GOOSSENS JUSTINE
HEYMANS AMBER
DE CLERCQ ALIX
ADANT CAROLINE
VAN HECKE SARAH

02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

98
94
00
97
00
99
97
81
00
98
70
00
97
79
77
72
74
82

00
92
96
00
00
89
99
95

00
92
91
97
98
00
00
99

00
99
00
75
95

CSF
SPBO

7.77
RCT
ASVO
DUFF
AVMO
TACT
OB

AVT
RIWA
CSDY
EA
IAAC
RFCL
FRA
STAX

AVT
KAAG

NL
SPBO
RIWA
AZW
TACT
LYRA

CABW
RCG
USTA
NED
NED
FRA
NED
FLAC

NED
HAC
LEBB
FRA
RIEM
KAAG
NED
AVT

RCG
ACP
KAAG
CSF
RIEM

[ee]

©O© O O O O

BSOS S S 01 01 01 O O O U1 O oY O OY O

O O O 0O GO GO O O 00 0 ~J 1 333

O O 0 0 I

.46
.61

.09
.10
.31
.45
.56
.12

.86
.41
.30
.06
.99
.79
.61
.55
.46
.24
.19
.11
.99
.74
.71
.41
.36
.22

.62
.78
.92
.95
.99
.00
.02
.06

.02
.03
.06
.07
.09
.13
.18
.20

.90
L11
.28
.30
.31



~J

60m Jun Sen V
Heat:4

O ~Jo Ul W

60m Jun Sen V
Heat:5

O Jo Ul WN R

60m Jun Sen V
Heat:6

O ~J o U WDN B

60m Jun Sen V
Heat:7

O 1o U WN R

60m Jun Sen V
Heat:8

O J o U W

60m Jun Sen V
Heat:9

745
9971
351

Time

2354
454
1380
2216
2215
717
16l
759

Time

354
1774
241
1854
412
1418
4330
3661

Time

9993
2413
2342
135

2254
2444
9785
613

Time

275
1074
1244
1094
1793
2163
2144
64

Time

215
1766
1849
828
2184
2758
140
3070

Time

1507
2126

DHEUR GERALDINE
HUIGE MARIJNTJE
DE WINTER FREYA

:18:55

DEMEY LOUISE

DE HASELEER DORA
PHILIPS LOTTE
DUQUESNE JEANNE
BEUGNIES HELENE
LOBET EMMA

VAN DAEL JOYCE - 81

BOURGUIGNON ALICIA

:18:55

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
ANNENDYCK HANNE
BEELEN TINE
BAUWENS LORE
BRUGGHE LIES
APERS JUSTINE
DREESEN LIESBET

VAN DEN EYNDEN CHRISTEL*

:18:55

HURITE VALENTINE
COLLET ELODIE

LIBAMBU WOLAKA CELINE

VANLUCHENE HANNE
LOOSEN SARAH
DOMANIECKI CELINE
MAHIEUX AURELIE
FARRAUTO LEA

:18:55

DAWYNDT AMBER
BEELAERTS NIKITA
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
VAN VOSSEL KIM
GOESSEYE LIES
NEVEN ODILE
LOGNOUL EMILIE
LAMBERT LEEN

:18:55

THOMAS LOTTE
NUTTELMANN LARA
DEMARET MEREL
LEVIS ANAIS
ROUSSEAUX LAURA
VAN DAMME PETRA
BAUWENS HUANG-DUO
ANDRIES GERDA

:18:55

BECKERS LAURA
HEMBERSIN ANNOUCK

00
00
00

89
00
97
94
94
00
00
00

00
97
00
97
99
93
76
70

00
94
97
99
89
97
94
00

99
98
98
95
96
98
97
99

00
98
98
00
97
78
00
65

96
97

IAAC
NED
VITA

IAAC
OEH
SPBO
MOHA
MOHA
CSF
FLAC
DS

DEIN
DAC

VOLH
RIEM
HAC

KAAG
CABW
BVAC

FRA
MOHA
MOHA
AZW
RCB
MOHA
FRA
CSF

HAC
SPBO
ZA
ZA
ACP
RFCL
RFCL
HALE

OB
RIEM
KAAG
RCB
CABW
KAAG
HAMM
AVKA

ACHL
UAC

0

© 00 O 0O 0O 0O O ©O© O O 0O 0O 0O O © W 00 O O 0 O QO 0O CO 0O 0O 0O 0O O

O © O 00 O 0O 0

.33
.55
77

.23
.30
.42
.45
.46
.51
.55
.82

.34
.54
.61
.62
.63
.68
.00
.78

.18
.55
.62
.63
.64
.66
.82
.15

.57
T
.79
.80
.83
.84
.86
.01

.49
.71
.81
.85
.95
.97
.06
.24

.99
.12



3 616

4 3450
5 1328
6 9786
7 1274

KAINS MYRIAM
DECAESTEKER MARIJKE
HERMANS SARAH
BAUMAR ELODIE
NAESSENS LOTTE

60m Jun Sen V Time :18:55

Heat:10

1721
9948
9804
4051

W N

LISSENS JOSELIEN

'T JONG JOLANDA
HEPPENER MANDY
ESCARMELLE ALEXANDRA

60m Jun Sen V Time :18:55

Heat:11
1 763
2 9967
3 758
4 4121
5 4123

1500m Jun Sen M Time
Heat:1
9855
2664
1925
9847
9848
2077
618
1369
9 4507
10 714
11 9846
12 2665
9859

O ~J o Ul WN R

1500m Jun Sen M Time
Heat:2

1644
9849
2408
239
4928
1810
1693
2691
2470
10 226
11 9834
12 3136

O 1o U WN R

O

1500m Jun Sen M Time
Heat:3

6863
6477
9962
4218
9853
6730
5196
6518
6516

O o0 Joy Ul WN K

IWENS KELLY
RASENBERG INGRID
NAJM CLARA

DETRY VERONIQUE
VANDERHEYDE FLORENCE

:17:51

GABET CHRISTOPHER
MICHEL MAXIME
MORDIJCK JEROEN
BAERT BENOIT
FALSE MORGAN
POGORILYAK ARSENY
MATHURIN RONAN
DEMEYERE PIETER
DESCHODT BERT
VAANANEN VEIKKAe
ZARYOUH YOUSSEF
VANDENABEELE KILIAN
GABOS CHRISTOPHER

:17:51

DEMEYERE MAARTEN
MATTHIJS CAZMIER
DEBREMAEKER KEVIN
DEMEYERE KAREL
BORGHOMS LUC
MIERMANS TOON

VAN ASSCHE MICHIEL
LAMBIN PIERRE
CHRISTIAENS MAXIME
NICOLAES MARNICK
ZIJDERLAAN JAN
MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY

:17:51

MODICA SALVATORE
PROVOOST ERWIN
BIENKOURT REYNALD
DE RAET JAN

KENZO OBRIE

MELIN CHRISTOPHE
ENGELBERT KURT
VOYEUX DAVID
PIFFER DANIEL

00
71
98
98
97

93
93
80
74

00
95
00
74
71

97
92
90
87
96
96
00
87
81
99
98
97
97

95
00
97
99
71
95
89
91
96
00
68
97

77
78
97
65
00
75
65
72
65

CSF
MACW
AZW
FRA
AZW

ACP
NED
NED
OCAN

ACLE
NED

CABW
CSDY
CSDY

FRA
ACLO
ACP
FRA
FRA
SGOL
UAC
ACKO
AZW
WS
FRA
ACLO
FRA

ACKO
FRA
OEH
ACKO
ATLA
AVT
PEGA
UAC
ACP
ATLA
NED
ACLE

UAC
ACLO
NED
ROBA
NED
HUY
KKS
UAC
UAC

.26
.28
.29
.60
.62

O O W WO O

.66
.08
.20
.50

O O W ©

.03
.08

O O

9.84
10.22

:01.
:06.
:07.
:12.
:14.
:15.
:17.
:17.
:18.
:19.
: 21
:27.
DNS

O T ST Y ST S SN O DT

:14.
:19.
122,
:23.
:24.
:25.
:27.
:29.
:31.
:33.
:38.
:48.

BB B DD DD DD DD

: 45,
:46.
:49.
:53.
:56.
:58.
:04.
:05.
:12.

U1 O DD DD

06
54
57
20
56
05
61
78
62
56

.92

27

34
15
09
12
18
23
87
13
02
34
27
85

56
24
51
36
24
08
20
62
33



10 6679 EERTMANS NICOLAS 71 CSDY 5:13.14
11 4006 FRANCOIS MARC 54 RAM 5:45.06
6508 COLLIN DIDIER 67 UAC DNF

kogel Cad Sch V Time :19:27

Heat:1
1 1382 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE 03 ATH 11.61
2 1164 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE 04 RCT 11.30
3 2144 KENFACK DOUANLA ASTRID 04 SER 11.22
4 1876 BRU ELEONORE 03 CABW 10.96
5 53 VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE 03 DEIN 10.73
6 628 MARIEN SVELTE 03 LYRA 10.36
7 239 GENDARME XANA 04 AVZK 10.26
8 444 VANDEWALLE FEBE 03 ASVO 10.08
9 1940 BALLAS ELSA 04 USBW 9.73
10 114 CHOVAU MIRTE 03 VAC 9.73
11 9920 VERSCHUREN SUZANNE 04 9.40
12 9935 GELCKERBLOM JENNA 04 NED 9.15
13 1477 KEMPENER SHANIA 04 CABW 8.92
14 9 VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN 03 STAX 8.91
15 1150 KONNEH BENDU 04 BVAC 8.78
16 1722 FOURNIER SOPHIE 04 HERV 8.78
17 218 VANDEN BERGHE ROOS 04 DUFF 8.65
18 1494 GOFFIN ESTELLE 04 CSF 8.58
19 789 VANHEE MAOTE 04 MACW 8.27
20 186 LINGIER TRUI 03 HCO 8.10
21 1740 HUYGENS CLOE 03 RESC 7.95
22 1470 EL OTMANI YASMINE 04 OCAN 7.95
23 9969 HOUTZAGER RUCHAMA 03 7.90
24 1386 PONLOT CELIA 03 OCAN 7.63
25 121 SPREUTELS MIRTHE 04 VAC 7.48
26 104 BORRY INE 04 SPBO 7.48
27 238 MAHY FELINE 04 STAX 7.38
28 577 HUVENNE LOTTE 03 ACP 7.31
29 179 BREBAN LINDE 04 ADD 7.16
30 223 DE KEYSER JENTE 04 OB 7.11
31 422 DE SCHUYTER AXELLE 04 DEIN 7.08
32 767 VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE 04 ACG 6.98
33 525 EECKHOUT SARAH 03 ACG 6.95
34 612 DE RIJCK LOLA 04 LYRA 6.78
35 842 DE VISCH HANNAH 03 MACW 6.66
36 1932 ROZAS ZABALO SOUMAYA 03 ACLE 6.66
37 9905 BLOEMERS RENSKE 04 NL 6.60
38 1497 RONVEAUX VALENTINE 04 OCAN 6.40
39 843 DEMEESTER ELINE 03 MACW 6.15
40 220 RENSHOFER LIESL 04 KAAG 5.90
41 687 LUMBEECK LIESE 04 BVAC 5.85
42 1700 LOUIS NOA 04 SPA 5.60
43 1383 DERYCKE MILLA 04 OCAN 4.65
1739 TSHANGA DIOMI ROLINE 04 RESC NM
1387 REGAERT ELISE 03 OCAN NM
1122 GJURA ETLEVA 04 DAC NM
hoog Cad Sch M Time :22:18
Heat:1
1 2162 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE 02 KAAG 1.86
2 2613 GEENENS STEN 02 ASVO 1.83
3 3345 LOHOUES NATHAN 02 CRAC 1.80
4 9823 SINKE JOOST 02 NED 1.74
5 2481 HERBOTS CASPER 02 STAX 1.74
5 2543 VAN HOOSTE MATTHIJS 01 VOLH 1.74
7 3490 ROEFMANS LUCAS 01 RESC 1.71
7 3170 SCHAUWERS ANTOINE 01 SPA 1.71



11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
28
31
31
31
34
34
36
37
37
39
40
41
41
41
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51

60m Jun Sen M
Heat:1

O ~J o U WN R

60m Jun Sen M

9822
1375
2882
3207
9943
2706
9964
619
168
2195
799
2682
324
9946
1777
1000
3120
2544
3108
2194
2207
2297
3107
1445
2773
89
977
708
967
1647
76
3487
1836
1684
9955
252
2399
628
78
683
1361
949
1468
9940
145
9945
2455
2918
9956
1371

Time

9817
9951
9829
2727
9784
647

1943
9840

Time

TUYL SANDER
THIBERT REGIS
FLEURUS YENS
EERTMANS LOIC
BEENTJES MATy
DOOM ELIAS

DUBOIS ARTHUR
NOPPE WOUT

VAN AERDE VIKTOR
COPPENOLLE VIKTOR
VAN DE VYVERE RENZO
DE BOCK JENS
VINCK SYMEN
LANGEVELD DYLAN
TAGHRET BADR
D'HAESE LUCA
HERVERS FLORENT
VAN HOUTS JARNE
PROVOOST ETHAN
VAN DE WALLE MILAN
DEGRYSE IBEN
TERRYN HANNES
HICK ROMAIN

LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE

SERRE RUBEN

PRIEM VICTOR

SLAUS ROBBERT

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
MEES MATHIAS

DUBOIS JUSTIN
VERHELST PIETER
BOECKX BENJAMIN
MARGOT TOM

DELVIN THIBAUT
VANHALST ROBBE

DE KEYSER JARNE
LEMMENS WANDER - 81
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
ANCKAERT WOUTER
DEGRANDE WOUT
PROVOOST NOA

RAWOE ARTHUR
DEVUYST NEO

KLEIN TIM
VANDEWEYER DRIES
VAN DER STERP TIMO
VLAYEN ARNE
VANLANGENAKER JULES
BAUWENS THOMAS
CRESSON THOMAS

:18:56

LEGROS BENJAMIN
HAVERKAMP SHAOUILLE
LAPORAL JEROME
ROCOUR FRANAOIS
ALLONNEAU SIMON
HALLEUX LIONEL

DE PAUW BRENT
FLAMAND ALEX

:18:56

01
04
01
01
01
01
01
03
04
02
03
01
03
01
03
04
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
04
03
04
04
03
03
02
04
04
04
03
02
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
01
02
02
04
04

95
99
93
96
85
00
93
99

NED
HERV
DAC
CSDY
NED
AVR
FRA
VOLH
KAAG
DEIN
MACW
VOLH
AVLO
NED
RCAS
ACP
HERV
VOLH
HERV
DEIN
AVR
AVMO
HERV
RIWA
DAC
AVR
DAC
BVAC
BVAC
DS

IAAC
RCB
CABW
NA
OB
AVKA
AVMO
AVR
SPBO
HERV
DAC
CSF
NED
ACHL
NED
TACT
RCT
NED
HERV

FRA
NL
FRA
RFCL
FRA
RIWA
ACHL
FRA

PR R RPRRPRRPRRPRRERRERERRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRR R B B2 R R R R R

Z2222232
TREREREXR;

N JdJJJo oo

.71
.71
.71
71
.68
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.62
.62
.62
.62
.57
.57
.57
.57
.57
.57
.57
.57
.52
.52
.52
.52
.52
.52
.52
.52
.47
.47
.47
.47
.47
.42
.42
.42
.42
.42
.37
.30

30

.83
.96
.96
.09
11
.12
.19
.25



Heat:2

60m Jun
Heat:3

60m Jun
Heat:4

60m Jun
Heat:5

60m Jun
Heat:6

60m Jun
Heat:7

O JoUld W

Sen M

oy Ul JWDN R

Sen M

O ~Jo Ul WDN

Sen M

O J o U bW

Sen M

O J o U WD

Sen M

O w DN

.29

9828
1960
9838
9844
2912
3248
702

9950

Time

2110
2866
2816

788
460
724
1352
9857

Time

9953
9927
1948
555

3117
2438
9934
1389

Time

756
666
1770
2979
131
384
1486
2741

Time

641
2862
791
43
1732
867
856
2728

Time

1434
2378
862
9787
886

VANDAELE CLEMENT
DE KINDER JAN
BOURGHELLE NATHAN
AWAD JAMAAL
MAIRESSE OLIVIER
ANDRE DORIAN
PIENGEON HADRIEN
ELUECQUE Thomas

:18:56

SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
DREZE ANTHONY
ANDRE ADAM

GIUNTA GIANNI
VERSTRAETE JONATHAN
STEVENS ANTOINE
SHAMAMTA AMMAR¥*
KLUFT JORDY

:18:56

KNOPS JORDAN

VAN DER GRAAFFEF CEDRYCH

RENSON MASSIMO - 81
SORGELOOS LOWI

LE MEN BENOIT
BEUGRE FRANCK HERVE
GELDERBLOM PELK

VAN DER REYSEN BRAM

:18:56

MAZEBO SIMON
MAGGIOLINI LUCA
GOOSSENS YANNICK
ULTANA MAXIME
CHERLET WOUT
DESCHEPPER YORAN
APPELMANS MATHIAS
SCHAUWERS FRANAOIS

:18:56

HOORNAERT VALENTIJN
DISCART YOANN

DEGAND THEO

VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS
SEGERS SENNE

BRULET VINCENT

NOEL MATHIS

JONLET CORENTIN

:18:56

WAILLY HENDRIK
FOLLENS ROBIN
THONET BENJAMIN
OBOYO-ATABA HENRI
MIGEAL ANTOINE

99
97
97
97
89
89
00
98

91
96
98

00
99
00
95
98

00
99
96
99
93
97
98
98

00
00
97
92
99
00
96
96

00
90
00
00
95
00
00
92

97
96
00
91
99

FRA
LYRA
FRA
NED
RIWA
MOHA
CABW
FRA

RCG
CABW
DS

CABW
KAAG
CSDY
OLSE

FLAC
VITA
RIWA
ACG
NL
ACW

ATH
CSDY
HAMM
OCAN
RCG
MACW
ACP
SPA

RFCL
MOHA
ATH

SPBO
LYRA
IAAC
CSDY
RFCL

EA
HAMM
SER
FRA
WS

.16
.18
.23
.34
.35
.39
.41
.46

~N 000009

~J

.27

.30
.35
.37
.41
DIS

~ 3 33

11
.29
.40
.44
.44
.54
.58
.63

ENEEN N RN VRN RN BN |

.28
.32
.34
.40
.42
.44
.47
.63

B N B N N N |

.25
.33
.42
.47
.48
.57
.65
.67

B B N N N N

.45
.54
.54
.61

N J 9 J

162.6



60m Jun
Heat:8

60m Jun
Heat:9

60m Jun
Heat:10

60m Jun
Heat:11

60m Jun
Heat:12

60m Jun
Heat:13

~J

Sen M

O ~Jo Ul W

Sen M

oUW

Sen M

O ~J o U WDN B

Sen M

~N oUW

Sen M

o U1 W N

Sen M

g w N

9793
9790
9845

Time

9782
9815
2164
2375
1967
897
279
859

Time

770
2007
3255
906
659
934
5207
3263

Time

88
180
827
78
5176
7485
9791
2977

Time

7457
5794
4506
7005
7458
6075
6503

Time

4628
503
9789
9966
247
9862

Time

833
831
9794
9843
9788

ROYE P PHILIPPE
BOURGUIGNON HARRY
KAMANGU SAMUEL

:18:56

SYNNARGIO IGNATIA
PATILLEUX ALEXIS
BRYDENBACH HANS
LEQUEU JONAS

SIMONS STEFAN
SOUMAHORO TOMMY
SNACKAERT MICHIEL
EL MOUTAANI MOHAMED

:18:56

CRUPI NICOLAS
HAGEN MICHIEL

VAN LAETHEM JEREMY
MUSAU RAYZYe
RENIER GASPARD
MIJLE LOIC

GEVAERT NIKO
AMGOUNE ANTOINE

:18:56

ANNYS JASPER
JANSSENS CARLO
KADDOUR RAPHAEL
DEHERTOGH ARNE
GEENENS DIETER

DE ROY CEDRICK
WYRZYKOWSKI AURELIEN
JADIN THOMAS

:18:56

CABAY JEAN-LOUIS
HEYLEN RONALD
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
TAINTENIER ERIC

DEBATTICE JEAN-PHILIPPE

VAN DEN BERGH KRIS
BERTRAND GEOFFROY

:18:56

VEREECKE PIETER-JAN
KANDI ALLAN*
STARQUIT MARC
RASENBERG ROLAND
VAN ISTERDAEL JORDY
SCHOTT CARL

:18:56

NJIKAM MOUMIE

VAN WYMERSCH MOONS SELIM

SARIDYN VIRON
DEGHOUY NATHAN
HAMON SAMUEL

72
71
00

00
99
87
96
91
99
00
00

00
96
97
00
00
00
78
97

00
00
00
99
68

FRA
97

65
62
72
65
79
64
77

82
00
95
65
99
62

00
99
99
99
98

FRA
FRA

ACHL
ACP
LYRA
WS
PEGA
DS

CABW
VMOL
WS
WS
CSF
CABW
AZW
RIWA

OB

DEIN
IAAC
SPBO
ASVO
8.08
8.13
CABW

SER
BRAB
AZW
RCB
SER
AVKA
UAC

FLAC
KKS
FRA
NL
VITA
NL

HF
WS
NED

FRA

~J

.76

.50
.58
.65
.71
.74
.78
.89
.96

B N N N N Y

.54
.59
.71
.75
LT
.82
.00
DNS

O JJJ 334

.61
.76
.79
.81
.93

~N 0093

.21
.42
.44
.48
.53
.73
1

O O O O O 0O

.58
.88
.05
.56
.67
.88

O O O 00 J

.59
.76
.83
.85
.00

O J J J



[ 5314 DAWYNDT FRANK
60m Jun Sen M Time :18:56
Heat:14
1 3122 DRAMAIX AYMERICK
2 9740 LAMEOTTE ANTOINE
3 540 LOOTENS MAARTEN
4 904 KALAS-MIJIMBU PATRICK-CLA
5 9941 KALIS RICHARDO
[ 5856 DE CLERCQ JURGEN
200m Cad V Time :19:05
Heat:1
1 9991 PAILLEUX ANDREE
2 1531 MORTANT ALEXANDRA
3 9990 POUILLEUX ADELE
4 576 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
5 534 ANYANWU VALENTINE
[ 2071 MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA
200m Cad V Time :19:05
Heat:2
1 610 MARIEN LUCCA
2 1621 FLANDROIT ORNELLA
3 589 TIMMERMAN YERA
4 1797 GERVY ZOE
5 9995 DUBOCAGE ELARA
[ 1432 DEMARTIN ZEHAB
200m Cad V. Time :19:05
Heat:3
1 117 LOUAGIE LORE
2 1084 DE BACKER LINDSY
3 1509 KEDZIERSKI EVA
4 138 VANDER MOTTEN MEREL
5 1439 MASUY ZOE
2966 SIEUW ELINE
200m Cad V Time :19:05
Heat:4
1 1933 BRASSEUR LOU
2 2095 FALL DIATOU
3 226 ANDRIES JIETSE
4 697 LIGNEEL YORUNN
5 9860 VANDIEMEN THYRA
617 THEEUWS KATE
200m Cad V Time :19:05
Heat:5
1 367 CREEMERS LOLA
2 960 VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE
3 725 VINCKE LIBELIA
4 183 VAN DROOGENBROECK JENTE
5 1433 CORNE LOUISE
[ 218 VANDEN BERGHE ROOS
200m Cad V Time :19:05
Heat:6
1 9802 VAN EETVELT KATJA
2 1528 DE GREEF ELSA
3 1090 WAUTERS EMMA
4 1497 RONVEAUX VALENTINE
5 391 DE PAPE JELKE

70

94
00
00
00
86
79

03
04
03
03
04
04

03
03
03
03
04
03

04
03
04
03
04
01

04
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
04
04

04
03
03
04
04

MACW

DS

VITA
RCB
NL
RIEM

FRA
CABW
FRA
KAAG
ACG
RESC

LYRA
DS
ALVA
CABW
FRA
SPA

AVR
VITA
CSDY
KAAG
SPA
VITA

CABW
WS
OB
HAC
NL
LYRA

VAC
RIEM
HAC
VITA
SPA
DUFF

CABW
DAC

OCAN
RIEM

~N 00 J g

26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
28.

27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.

28.
28.
28.
29.

.08

.49
.84
.88
.91
.94
.99

32
36
02
02
96
17

13
70
10
19
42
64

46
48
52
00

DNS

28.
28.
28.
29.
29.

24
62
76
09
60

DNS

28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
31.

28.
29.
29.
30.
30.

87
92
39
53
02
13

46
30
46
00
53

29.93



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

6 2062

Cad V Time :19:05

7

9987
9969
1739
9968
1037
385

o U W N

Cad V Time :19:05

8

1706
847
1896
187
1793
1547

o U W N

Cad V Time :19:05

9

1027
3
867
164
1740
475

o U W N

Cad V Time :19:05

10

1467
1078
306
255
1765
1479

g W N

Cad V Time :19:05

11

1477
267
1689
687
1527
1122

g w N

Cad V Time :19:05

12

214
998
1150
1383
1604
1391

o U1 W N

Cad V Time :19:05

13
1 1631
28.93
2 1916
3 458
4 2124

TBEZ MOUNA

DE ROO AMBER
HOUTZAGER RUCHAMA
TSHANGA DIOMI ROLINE
LEENHEER FLEUR

VAN LAER AMBER
LEUCKX KATO

NEVEUX LARA
ROELANDT INE
JUSNIAUX LOLA
STEMGEE FEBE
BENMEZIAN IMAN

VAN BRAEKEL APOLLINE

DEVICHE LORE
FAVOREEL THAIS
SCHAERLAEKEN YANA
CUYVERS FLOOR
HUYGENS CLOE
STEVENS MONA

BRUGGEN CLARA
KERSEMANS JELKE
BOUCKENOOGHE JOSEPHINE
VAN LIERDE JITTE
SWAELENS JEANNE
PIRRELLO CARLA

KEMPENER SHANIA
LODEWIJCKX INE
VAN EX ALEXIA
LUMBEECK LIESE
BRASSEUR ELISE
GJURA ETLEVA

MEULDERS MARIE
PEETERS ELLEN
KONNEH BENDU
DERYCKE MILLA
CAMACHO MAEVA
GHESQUIERE ALICE

MEDDOUR SOFIA

NGANDU WA NGANDU DEBORAH
VAN DER POEL MARIT
ENGOUB NGAHA ALEXANDRAe

03

04
03
04
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
03
04

03
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
03
04
04
04
03

03

03
03
04

DACM

RESC
NL
DCLA
ACP

CRAC
ACW
CRAC
HCO
UAC
CSF

ACP

STAX
ACBR
VMOL
RESC
STAX

RFCL
SPBO
AZW
VITA
CSF
RFCL

CABW
AVT
RESC
BVAC
CABW
DAC

AVZK
BVAC
BVAC
OCAN
CABW
CABW

WS

CSF
ACBR
CSF

33.85

28.38
28.89
29.47
30.32
30.62
33.23

28.61
28.77
28.86
30.94
33.95
33.97

29.90
30.10
30.11
30.58
30.76
31.34

28.16
30.86
33.16
33.84
34.05
DNS

28.40
30.89
31.31
31.96
31.99
DNS

27.44
29.95
30.33
30.91
31.22
31.37

29.46
29.67
30.87



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

Cad V Time

14

g W N

Sch V. Time

1

o U W N

Sch V Time

2

g w N

Sch V Time

3

o U W N

Sch Vv

4

o U W N

Sch V. Time

5

o U W N

Sch V Time

6

W N

Time

1972
1932

477
9926
1551
316
238
1361

3561
2544
3210
2427
3783
9992

9933
9985
2563
2385
3574
2689

2819
3471
2874
3809
2363
4000

2437
3489
3950
2642
2653
2639

9836
9851
9812
9994
2776
9939

3877
2468
2966
2519

:19:05

:19:09

:19:09

:19:09

:19:09

:19:09

KOURCHI NESSRINE
ROZAS ZABALO SOUMAYA

PRAET AXELLE
STOK ILSE
MAHIEU MAELYS
FILLIEUX MARGOT
MAHY FELINE
CARLIER DORINE

MASSON ILONA

LODEWIJCKX BRITTE
BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE
DE BOCK LISA

COSSEZ PERRINE

CAPRON VALENTINE

MONTIJN VALERIA
VONK SILKE
ALGOET BRITT

DE SMET JENNA
MATUZIAK EVA
COPPIETERS EMMA

STUER LOTTE
COLLIN AMELIE

VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
PETIT MARILOU
SAUVILLER FEMKE
MIGEAL SARAH

:19:09

THAETS LEONIE
GEENS SARAH
LOULIDI YMANE

DE WAEGENAERE LINE
VAN MOORSEL ROBIN
COQUYT MAXENCE

WAROCQUIER Vicky
OLIVIER NINA
SEVERIN LAURE
MOULIN LISE
STUER LOTTE
VERMEEREN ANKIE

DAUBECHIES LEA
BAIT MINA
SIEUW ELINE
PEETERS MARLIES

03
03

04
04
03
04
04
03

01
02
02
02
02
02

02
01
01
02
02
02

02
01
01
02
02
01

01
02
01
01
02
02

01
01
01
02
01
01

01
02
01
02

ACLE

STAX
NL

AZW
STAX
HERV

FCHA
AVT
MAC
RIEM
USTA

NED
HCO
KAAG
CSDY
RCG

LYRA
UAC
RCG
SPA
ACHL

RIEM
CABW
DACM
KKS

DALO
KAAG

FRA
FRA
FRA

VOLH

ATH
AVT
VITA
DUFF

31.89
35.03

29.74
30.02
31.41
31.59
31.71
DNS

25.84
25.87
26.36
26.72
26.79
27.10

26.22
26.87
27.44
27.84
27.90
DNS

26.96
27.83
27.87
28.06
28.67
29.39

28.03
28.37
28.68
28.93
28.94
29.05

27.75
27.87
28.11
28.86
29.21
29.81

28.51
28.68
28.71
28.92



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

5 9808
6 3878

Sch V. Time :19:009
5

2920
3054
3652
3851
2943
3472

o U W N

Sch V. Time :19:009
8

2628
3924
2790
4044
3099
2417

o U W N

Sch V. Time :19:09
9

2543
3020
9906
2636
3071
9936

o U1 W N

Sch V. Time :19:09
10

3805
2640
3748
4009
2646
4010

o U W N

Sch Vv
11

Time :19:09

2698
3559
4025
3180
4061
2745

o U W N

Cad M Time :19:32
1

730

83

960
1415
9989
2234

W N

Cad M Time :19:32
2

1689
1377
269

430

W N

BRAYE ELISE
DAUBECHIES VICTORINE

VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE
DE CEULENERS IMKE
MELAET TIFFANY

CELIK PELIN

VERHOEVEN LIESE

GEORIS JUSTINE

LEJON HELENE
ARBOLEDA MAGALI
HUVENNE MARIE
WOLOSZYN OLIVIA«
DE BOITSELIER JANA
BOYEN FREYA

MARREEL MARGOT

VAN LATHEM ANKE
BLOEMERS ANNIEK

DE BACKER FLORE

VAN ROY TINE
NIEMANGSVERDRIET AMY

HUIJENS FANNY
VERHEGGE MORGAN
CLEMENT SOPHIE
SANDRIN CAMILLA
DENYS LOTTE
SWAELENS MARINE

PRAET JUSTINE
VERHEYLEWEGEN LEA
STAS CLOE

DELVA GHISLAINE
AMORY ELLA

DUMEEZ MAITE

VANDAMME ZENO
VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT
DE WULF PABLO

SIBOURG VALENTIN
FLEZZAR MARTIN

DE SCHRYVER CHRISTOPHE

TACK ARNAUD
SULEJ NICOLAS
DE PAUW WARRE
HAECK KEVIN

01
01

02
02
02
01
02
01

02
02
01
02
02
02

02
02
02
01
02
01

01
02
01
02
02
02

02
02
01
02
01
02

03
03
03
04
02
01

03
03
03
03

FRA
ATH

MACW
MACW
WS
RCB
LYRA
UAC

SPBO
RCB
ACP
CSF
ACP
TACT

AVMO
ACP
NL
RIEM
ACP

CSF
KKS
CABW
CSF
KKS
CSF

STAX
CSF
CSF
AVR
CSF
KKS

STAX
AVT
DAC
RESC

VAC

UAC
UAC
AVR
SPBO

29.21
29.31

28.26
28.31
29.75
30.38
30.57
31.17

28.58
28.64
29.57
30.21
30.29
31.04

29.80
31.82
31.85
32.01
33.25
35.53

27.12
29.39
30.92
31.26
31.91
33.84

27.58
28.45
28.46
28.95
30.07
30.15

24.69
24.85
25.69
28.34
DNS
DNS

24.91
25.21
25.51
25.67



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

1777
3495
NM

Cad M Time :19:32
3

74

9978
1900
9932
1791
1684

o U1 W N

Cad M Time :19:32
4

1908

653

193

787

9977
1746

o U W N

Cad M Time :19:32
5

1445

688

839
1836
1815
929

o U W N

Cad M Time :19:32
6

1 563
2 492
3 434
4 1826
5 1838

1647
DNS

Cad M Time :19:32
7

1 1464

2 928

3 1939
949
740

Cad M Time :19:32
8

1000

490

628

556

414

W N

Cad M Time :19:32
9

1 1361
2 661
3 4

78

TAGHRET BADR

BONDOKO AGUIAR FRANCK

VERCRUYSSE HANS
WIELES CHRIS
CUISINIER MAEL
KORTENOEVER THOM

BOLELA MANZANZA DISSY DAV

DELVIN THIBAUT

DEWORME ACHILLE
BAEKE RUNE

RYPENS JOREN
DHONDT ROBBE
DOBBELAAR JONATHAN
DELVAUX MACEO

LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE

DHONT GAUTHIER

DE BRAEKELEER ARNE
MARGOT TOM

PAQUOT JORIS

VAN DAMME TIMON

BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*

DE VRIESE JARON
VERSTRAETE MART
CAMARA IBRAHIM

VANDENHOUWEELE TRISTAN

DUBOIS JUSTIN

BENOIS HENRI
ROBIJNS FLOR
DERAMAIX KENZO
RAWOE ARTHUR
NAETS ILAN

D'HAESE LUCA
WALSCHOT ARNE
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
DE SCHEPPER TIBO
MITERA TIMO

PROVOOST NOA
CEULEMANS JITSE
HEIRMAN BAVO
ANCKAERT WOUTER

03
02

03

03
04
04
04

03
03
04
03

04

03
03
03
04
04
03

03
04
04
04
04
03

04
03
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

RCAS
HF

RCG
25.40
ATH
NED
RCB
CABW

ATH
RIEM
DUFF
LEBB
27.31
ATH

RIWA
ASVO
LEBB
RCB
RCB
LEBB

AVLO
ASVO
AVR
DACM
RCB
DS

CSF
LEBB
OSGA
DAC
AVZK

ACP
ACP
AVMO
SPBO
VAC

HERV
LYRA
STAX
AVR

NM

24.58

25.89
26.20
26.20
27.15

25.81
25.89
25.93
26.62

27.85

26.10
26.71
26.94
27.97
28.22
28.56

25.76
26.41
27.17
29.72
32.50

26.67
28.57
31.59
DNS
DNS

27.51
28.41
30.14
32.95
DIS

27.65
28.19
31.17
DNS

163.3b



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

Sch M

Sch M

Sch M

Sch M

Sch M

Sch M Time

6

Sch M Time

7

g w N g w N g dh wN R DSw N g w N

o U W N

o U W N

Time :20:

3267
2255
2564
9783
2867

Time :20:

2706
2775
3332
3432
3488

Time :20:

2882
3219
2234
2698
2221

Time :20:

3345
9989
2317
3465
3504

Time :20:

3482
9827
3406
2509
3540
3573

3560
3329
2829
9830
2400
27173

2194
2434
2207
3227
9944
2343

:20:

:20:

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

PINTER ARTHUR
VAN AERDE JOREN
KERKHOFS NIELS
DZE PINAS
VANCOETSEM ARNE

DOOM ELIAS
GAYSE BRENT
LEQUEUX BRYAN
COLLIGNON LOUIS

PEREIRA PORTELA TIMOTHY

FLEURUS YENS

ROUSSEAU NICOLAS

DE SCHRYVER CHRISTOPHE
MASURE SIEMEN

VERHELST MAWUNAN

LOHOUES NATHANe
FLEZZAR MARTIN

COENE LARS

DE KEMMETER BENJAMIN
DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN

SHELLY FRANCISe
THOREZ SIMON
DOUDOUHI REDA
VAN LIERDE JORDY
YOMA GEDEONe
KALVANDA JUNIOR

VRANKEN YUNA
BRICHET GAUTIER
WILLEKENS QUINTEN
OPIGEZ LUCAS
VERSTRAETE SVEN
SERRE RUBEN

VAN DE WALLE MILAN
LALOUX LEON

DEGRYSE IBEN

DAMMAN BENJAMIN

VAN DER GROEN MICHIEL
NEVEUX ELIAS

01
01
01
01
01

01
02
01
01
01

01
02
01
01
01

02
02
02
01
02

01
01
02
01
01

01
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

CABW
KAAG
AVT

KAAG

AVR
AVR
ATH
MOHA
SER

DAC
CABW
VAC
SPBO
SPBO

CRAC

KAAG
MOHA
ATH

MOHA
FRA
RESC
ACG
RESC
DIS

CSDY
MOHA
AVT
FRA
AVR
DAC

DEIN
DEIN
AVR
CABW
NED
VAC

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

23.
23.
24.
24.

24.
24.
.82
25.
27.

24

24.
24.
24.
25.
26.

24.
24.
.50
25.
25.

24

24

24.
24.
24.
25.
25.
26.

11
54
78
96
96

36
88
56
77

03
56

33
15

23
48
89
27
46

09
24

74
98

.03
24,
24.
25.
25.
26.

74
86
58
65
34

06
73
98
31
45
36

DNS

163.3b



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

Sch M Time

8

g w N

Sch M Time

9

o U W N

Sch M Time

10

b w N

Sch M Time

11

g W N

Sch M Time

12

g W N

Sch M Time

13

g w N

Jun Sen V

o U W N

2300
2602
2158
9946
9852
9943

3189
2544
3413
2297
2935
2464

3422
3471
9942
2253
3547

2859
2569
2223
2267
2282

3107
9945
3108
3495
2301

2821
2399
3237
3224
2455
9958

Time

647

9858
9863
9855
1765
9938

:20:

:20:

:20:

:20:

:20:09

:20:09

09

09

09

09

:2

BRIDOUX SYLAS
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
DHONT ARNE
LANGEVELD DYLAN
HOEVENAARS BERT
BEENTJES MATy

PIRRELLO AUBRY

VAN HOUTS JARNE

EL MOUTAANI ZAKARIA
TERRYN HANNES
LASSER YORBEN
SMISMANS RIAS

DELVAUX JOSSUA
BORZYKOWSKI UGO
STENGY SYDNEY

DE PRINS MICHAIL
VISEUR JOACHIM

SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK
BAEKE JENS

KEPPENS STEF

VAN BAVEL WANNES
DEHERTOGH GERBEN

HICK ROMAIN
VAN DER STERP TIMO
PROVOOST ETHAN

BONDOKO AGUIAR FRANCK

BRIDOUX SIEBE

SCHELFHOUT ANTON
LEMMENS WANDER - 81
ANDRE MATYS
DUFRASNE MATTHIEU
VLAYEN ARNE

MORICE GILLES

0:29

FERAUGE LUCIE
HONVAULT ANAIS
VAN EYCK SUZANNE
ZOE MEYER
CORNELIS JACINTHA
FRIJTERS FEMKE

01
02
02
01
02
01

01
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
01
02
01

01
02
02
02
02

02
01
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
00

00
89
00
00
98
00

AVMO
VITA
DEIN
NED

NED

RFCL
VOLH
RCB

AVMO
VITA
LEBB

ATH
CABW
NED
RAM
ATH

RIEM
RIEM
SPBO
DUFF
SPBO

HERV
NED
HERV
HF
AVMO

RIEM
AVKA
DS

CABW
TACT

CABW
FRA
NED
NED
RIEM
NED

25.16
25.44
25.77
25.79
26.62
DNS

24.90
25.16
26.10
26.64
26.78
28.09

26.39
27.37
27.45
27.50
28.33

25.44
26.21
26.28
26.88
28.37

25.34
25.95
26.95
27.70
28.03

25.34
25.84
25.93
27.78
28.25
DIS

24 .22
25.66
25.91
26.06
26.48
26.77

141.:



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

Jun Sen V Time

2

o U b W N

Jun Sen V

o U W N

Jun Sen V

o U1 W N

Jun Sen V

o U1 W N

Jun Sen V
6

o U W N

Jun Sen V

o U W N

Jun Sen V

o U1 W N

137
9850
329
2215
2216
1762

Time

274

9809
1076
1586
2297
1380

Time

354
9785
1854
241
1793
759

Time

275
454
1774
4102
90
230

Time

1849
1418
2254
1020
412

1181

Time

1721
2342
1074
1094
175

2413

Time

215
135
9811
9837
9937
758

:20:29

GOOSSENS JUSTINE
DEHAYNAIN ALIX
HUYBRECHTS TINE
BEUGNIES HELENE
DUQUESNE JEANNE
NICAISE LAURE

:20:29

HEYMANS AMBER

DUTERTE JULIETTE
BROEKHOVEN SASKIA
VANDENBERGHE STEPHANIE
CONRARDY CAMILLE
PHILIPS LOTTE

:20:29

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
MAHIEUX AURELIE
BAUWENS LORE
BEELEN TINE
GOESSEYE LIES
BOURGUIGNON ALICIA

:20:29

DAWYNDT AMBER

DE HASELEER DORA
ANNENDYCK HANNE
ADANT CAROLINE
D'HOE JELSKE

DE CALUWE EMMELIE

:20:29

DEMARET MEREL
APERS JUSTINE
LOOSEN SARAH
DHONT ILKE
BRUGGHE LIES
VANASSCHE LOTTE

:20:29

LISSENS JOSELIEN
LIBAMBU WOLAKA CELINE
BEELAERTS NIKITA

VAN VOSSEL KIM

VAN RENTERGHEM LISA
COLLET ELODIE

:20:29

THOMAS LOTTE
VANLUCHENE HANNE
LEMARECHAL CHLOE
LEMARECHAL OPHELIE
SCHELLEKENS SANNE
NAJM CLARA

00
97
99
94
94
92

99
00
98
92
98
97

00
94
97
00
96
00

99
00
97
75
00
00

98
93
89
98
99
94

93
97
98
95
00
94

00
99
00
01
97
00

RCG
FRA
AVT
MOHA
MOHA
KAAG

ACP
FRA
LOOI
HAC
UAC
SPBO

DEIN
FRA
RIEM
VOLH
ACP
DS

HAC
OEH
DAC
CSF
VITA
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
RCB
DEIN
HAC
RCG

ACP
MOHA
SPBO
ZA
DEIN
MOHA

OB
AZW
FRA
FRA
NED
CABW

25.
26.
26.
27.

27

27.
27.
27.
.62
27.
28.

27

27.
.80
28.
28.
28.
29.

27

27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.

28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.

28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.

28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.

99
49
82
04

.49
27.

57

03
12
23

96
29

64

24
63
63
10

71
95
97
00
17
67

20
29
34
70
72
82

53
64
03
06
12
23

29
76
81
44
78
35



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

Jun Sen V Time

9

o U b W N

Jun Sen V
10

o U W N

Jun Sen M

b w N

Jun Sen M

g W N

Jun Sen M
3

g w N

Jun Sen M

O W N

Jun Sen M

=Sw N

717
2758
828
1507
2444
3450

Time

1328
613
1347
616
9786
3661

Time

647

2727
1943
2862
1960
9817

Time

1732
756
1352
9840
9857
702

Time

460
3248
9950
641
2476
9953

Time

791
2866
9927
9844
724
9957

Time

43
3117
2164
856
788
9958

:20:29

LOBET EMMA

VAN DAMME PETRA
LEVIS ANAIS

BECKERS LAURA
DOMANIECKI CELINE
DECAESTEKER MARIJKE

:20:29

HERMANS SARAH
FARRAUTO LEA
DEVILLE SOFIE
KAINS MYRIAM
BAUMAR ELODIE
VAN DEN EYNDEN CHRISTEL*

:21:29

HALLEUX LIONEL
ROCOUR FRANAOIS
DE PAUW BRENT
DISCART YOANN
DE KINDER JAN
LEGROS BENJAMIN

:21:29

SEGERS SENNE
MAZEBO SIMON
SHAMAMTA AMMAR¥*
FLAMAND ALEX
KLUFT JORDY
PIENGEON HADRIEN

:21:29

VERSTRAETE JONATHAN
ANDRE DORIAN
ELUECQUE Thomas
HOORNAERT VALENTIJN
WERBROUCK MICHAEL
KNOPS JORDAN

:21:29

DEGAND THEO

DREZE ANTHONY

VAN DER GRAAFFEF CEDRYCH
AWAD JAMAAL

STEVENS ANTOINE

MORSCE MICHAEL

:21:29

VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS
LE MEN BENOIT
BRYDENBACH HANS

NOEL MATHIS

GIUNTA GIANNI

MORICE GILLES

00
78
00
96
97
71

98
00
94
00
98
70

00
96
93
90
97
95

95
00
95
99
98
00

99
89
98
00
97
00

00
96
99
97
00

00
93
87
00
00
00

CSF
KAAG
RCB
ACHL
MOHA
MACW

AZW
CSF
ACP
CSF
FRA
BVAC

RIWA
RFCL
ACHL
MOHA
LYRA
FRA

LYRA
ATH
OLSE
FRA

CABW

KAAG
MOHA
FRA
RFCL
AVR

ATH
CABW

NED
CSDY
DNS

SPBO
RIWA
ACHL
CSDY
CABW

29.31
29.42
29.51
29.57
29.84
30.37

31.10
31.30
31.41
31.53
31.56
32.81

22.20
22.52
22.63
22.83
23.00
DNS

22.81
23.01
23.29
23.60
23.77
DNS

23.34
23.36
23.39
23.47
23.91
DNS

23.18
23.47
23.60
23.70
24.28

23.92
24 .07
24 .52
24.94
DNS
DNS



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

Jun Sen M Time

Jun Sen M

Jun Sen M

5
1
2
3
4
5
6

8
1
2
3
4
5
6

9
1
2
3
4
5

Jun Sen M

10

Jun Sen M

11

Jun Sen M

12

Jun Sen M

13

g W N

o U W N

N

o U1 W N

1770
9839
2378
2979
897
770

Time

9793
1486
3255
859

9790
2375

Time

88
1992
831
1967
9740
647

Time

9815
2007
503
3263
78
279

Time

540
9787
833
9789
9818
9791

Time

3290
9941
7485
9845
862

9843

Time

9826
904

7457
9928
9814
5794

:21:29

GOOSSENS YANNICK
CHAVALLE VICTOR
FOLLENS ROBIN
ULIANA MAXIME
SOUMAHORO TOMMY
CRUPI NICOLAS

:21:29

ROYE P PHILIPPE
APPELMANS MATHIAS
VAN LAETHEM JEREMY
EL MOUTAANI MOHAMED
BOURGUIGNON HARRY
LEQUEU JONAS

:21:29

ANNYS JASPER

THYS YOSHI

VAN WYMERSCH MOONS SELIM
SIMONS STEFAN

LAMEOTTE ANTOINE

HALLEUX LIONEL

:21:29

PATLLEUX ALEXIS
HAGEN MICHIEL
KANDI ALLAN*
AMGOUNE ANTOINEe
DEHERTOGH ARNE
SNACKAERT MICHIEL

:21:29

LOOTENS MAARTEN
OBOYO-ATABA HENRI
NJIKAM MOUMIE
STARQUIT MARC
KACLEGA THAMAS
WYRZYKOWSKI AURELIEN

:21:29

LARELLE JULIAN
KALIS RICHARDO
DE ROY CEDRICK
KAMANGU SAMUEL
THONET BENJAMIN
DEGHOUY NATHAN

:21:29

BOURRE FLORENTIN

KALAS-MIJIMBU PATRICK-CLA

CABAY JEAN-LOUIS
BOERTIEN LARS
KOCLEGA GERMAIN
HEYLEN RONALD

97
97
96
92
99
00

72
96
97
00
71
96

00
92
99
91
00
00

99
96
00
97
99
00

00
91
00
95
00
FRA

97
86

00
00
99

00
00
65
00
FRA
62

HAMM
FRA
HAMM
OCAN
WS
CABW

FRA
ACP
WS
DS
FRA
ACP

OB
LEBB
WS
LYRA

RIWA

VMOL
KKS

RIWA
SPBO
PEGA

VITA
FRA
HF
FRA
FRA
26.53

CABW
NL
25.94

SER

FRA
RCB
SER

27.62
BRAB

23.66
23.85
23.98
24.05
24 .14
24 .35

24.15
24.47
24 .52
24.99
25.08
25.13

24.30
24.45
24 .47
25.23
25.47
NM

24.08
24.65
24.95
25.14
25.37
DNS

25.08
25.28
25.46
25.92
26.27

24.65
25.37

DNS

DNS

25.76
25.90
26.92
26.97

27.96

DNS



200m Jun Sen M Time

Heat:14

200m Jun Sen M Time

Heat:15

kogel Sch V Time

Heat:1

g w N

g w N

O J o U WD

[alNe]
(@)

11
12
12
14
15
16

9929
2977
4088
4506
7458

:21:29

DE VRIES JELLE

JADIN THOMAS

VAN DE VELDE HERMAN
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
DEBATTICE JEAN-PHILIPPE

:21:29

2816 ANDRE ADAM
3122 DRAMAIX AYMERICK
247 VAN ISTERDAEL JORDY
4419 HERINCKX JOS
2973 ASSOIGNONS JASON

:20:25
2417 BOYEN FREYA
3686 NEIRYNCK KATHLEEN
2563 ALGOET BRITT
3071 VAN ROY TINE
2639 COQUYT MAXENCE
3120 VAN HYFTE AMBER
3180 DELVA GHISLAINE
3856 POOT ELISE
9906 BLOEMERS ANNIEK
2423 CHAM CAMILLE
2358 VANHALST SARA
2920 VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE
2920 VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE
4156 GRIGOLATO MARTINE
3551 BEER AUDREY
2519 PEETERS MARLIES
2908 HEETESONNE SIEL
3571 MAGGIOLINI VICTORIA
3711 FOURNIER FLORENCE

3777

SCLAVONT LASTINIE

00
97
65
72
79

98
94
99
53
89

02
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
58
01
02
01
02
02
02

CABW
ZA
AZW
SER

DS
DS
VITA
GRIM

TACT
OSGA
HCO
ACP
KAAG
RIEM
AVR
USTA
NL
AVR
DEIN
MACW
MACW
USTA
HF
DUFF
AVLO
CSDY
HERV
CABW

25.
27.
27.
27.
28.

24.
24.
28.
29.
36.

O R e
lcNeoNeoNoNe

~ J 00 W W W W W WL

2222
S EEE

22
01
52
86
32

41
69
69
85
35

.68
.58
.26
.06
.00

.76
.63
.49
.46
.15
.06
.04
.04
.00
.44
.13



